
ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremiah Stoker 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
Forrest Collins 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lynn Morgan 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
Miles D. Lewis 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Leia Brown 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Kelli Stahl 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

265 - BS2 2 of 130 registered voters = 1.54%
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ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremiah Stoker 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Forrest Collins 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lynn Morgan 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Miles D. Lewis 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
Leia Brown 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Kelli Stahl 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

345 - BS2 1 of 27 registered voters = 3.70%
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ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremiah Stoker 0 0.00% 28 44.44% 31 57.41% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 59 50.43%
Forrest Collins 0 0.00% 35 55.56% 23 42.59% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 58 49.57%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 63 100.00% 54 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 117 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lynn Morgan 0 0.00% 40 65.57% 26 54.17% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 66 60.55%
Miles D. Lewis 0 0.00% 8 13.11% 11 22.92% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19 17.43%
Leia Brown 0 0.00% 4 6.56% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 3.67%
Kelli Stahl 0 0.00% 9 14.75% 11 22.92% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 20 18.35%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 61 100.00% 48 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 109 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 6 0 0 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

400 - BS2 117 of 2,316 registered voters = 5.05%
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ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremiah Stoker 0 0.00% 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 20.00%
Forrest Collins 0 0.00% 1 50.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 80.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lynn Morgan 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%
Miles D. Lewis 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Leia Brown 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Kelli Stahl 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

410 - BS2 5 of 47 registered voters = 10.64%
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ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremiah Stoker 0 0.00% 1 33.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 33.33%
Forrest Collins 0 0.00% 2 66.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 66.67%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lynn Morgan 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
Miles D. Lewis 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Leia Brown 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Kelli Stahl 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

415 - BS2 3 of 268 registered voters = 1.12%
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ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremiah Stoker 0 0.00% 10 15.63% 30 53.57% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 40 33.33%
Forrest Collins 0 0.00% 54 84.38% 26 46.43% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 80 66.67%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 64 100.00% 56 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 120 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 1 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lynn Morgan 0 0.00% 55 87.30% 42 77.78% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 97 82.91%
Miles D. Lewis 0 0.00% 2 3.17% 2 3.70% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 3.42%
Leia Brown 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 11.11% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 5.13%
Kelli Stahl 0 0.00% 6 9.52% 4 7.41% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 10 8.55%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 63 100.00% 54 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 117 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 3 0 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

420 - BS2 121 of 1,702 registered voters = 7.11%
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ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremiah Stoker 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Forrest Collins 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lynn Morgan 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
Miles D. Lewis 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Leia Brown 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Kelli Stahl 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

430 - BS2 1 of 30 registered voters = 3.33%
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ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremiah Stoker 0 0.00% 22 29.33% 36 46.15% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 58 37.91%
Forrest Collins 0 0.00% 53 70.67% 42 53.85% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 95 62.09%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 75 100.00% 78 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 153 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 2 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lynn Morgan 0 0.00% 63 87.50% 63 80.77% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 126 84.00%
Miles D. Lewis 0 0.00% 6 8.33% 7 8.97% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13 8.67%
Leia Brown 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 1.28% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.67%
Kelli Stahl 0 0.00% 3 4.17% 7 8.97% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 10 6.67%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 72 100.00% 78 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 150 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 2 0 0 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

435 - BS2 155 of 2,149 registered voters = 7.21%
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ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremiah Stoker 3 100.00% 83 28.42% 61 32.62% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 147 30.50%
Forrest Collins 0 0.00% 209 71.58% 126 67.38% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 335 69.50%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 292 100.00% 187 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 482 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 2 0 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lynn Morgan 2 66.67% 216 76.06% 120 68.97% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 338 73.32%
Miles D. Lewis 0 0.00% 37 13.03% 25 14.37% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 62 13.45%
Leia Brown 1 33.33% 3 1.06% 2 1.15% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 1.30%
Kelli Stahl 0 0.00% 28 9.86% 27 15.52% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 55 11.93%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 284 100.00% 174 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 461 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 9 15 0 0 24
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

440 - BS2 485 of 4,385 registered voters = 11.06%
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ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremiah Stoker 0 0.00% 20 37.04% 27 51.92% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 47 43.52%
Forrest Collins 2 100.00% 34 62.96% 25 48.08% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 61 56.48%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 54 100.00% 52 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 108 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lynn Morgan 0 0.00% 42 79.25% 44 89.80% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 86 84.31%
Miles D. Lewis 0 0.00% 3 5.66% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 2.94%
Leia Brown 0 0.00% 2 3.77% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 1.96%
Kelli Stahl 0 0.00% 6 11.32% 5 10.20% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11 10.78%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 53 100.00% 49 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 102 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 1 3 0 0 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

445 - BS2 108 of 1,394 registered voters = 7.75%
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ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremiah Stoker 2 100.00% 6 15.00% 9 28.13% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 17 22.97%
Forrest Collins 0 0.00% 34 85.00% 23 71.88% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 57 77.03%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 40 100.00% 32 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 74 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lynn Morgan 2 100.00% 30 78.95% 22 73.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 54 77.14%
Miles D. Lewis 0 0.00% 4 10.53% 5 16.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 9 12.86%
Leia Brown 0 0.00% 3 7.89% 1 3.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 5.71%
Kelli Stahl 0 0.00% 1 2.63% 2 6.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 4.29%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 38 100.00% 30 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 70 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 2 0 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

450 - BS2 74 of 1,175 registered voters = 6.30%
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ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremiah Stoker 0 0.00% 14 27.45% 33 43.42% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 47 37.01%
Forrest Collins 0 0.00% 37 72.55% 43 56.58% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 80 62.99%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 51 100.00% 76 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 127 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lynn Morgan 0 0.00% 31 60.78% 31 40.79% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 62 48.82%
Miles D. Lewis 0 0.00% 2 3.92% 8 10.53% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 10 7.87%
Leia Brown 0 0.00% 2 3.92% 1 1.32% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 2.36%
Kelli Stahl 0 0.00% 16 31.37% 36 47.37% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 52 40.94%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 51 100.00% 76 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 127 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

455 - BS2 127 of 2,565 registered voters = 4.95%
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AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremy May 0 0.00% 17 100.00% 16 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 33 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 17 100.00% 16 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 33 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 2 0 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Bill Lane 0 0.00% 17 100.00% 16 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 33 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 17 100.00% 16 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 33 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 2 0 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 7 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lisa Rettew 0 0.00% 5 26.32% 9 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14 37.84%
Jeff Edwards 0 0.00% 14 73.68% 9 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 23 62.16%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 19 100.00% 18 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 37 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

100 - BS3 37 of 4,736 registered voters = 0.78%
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AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremy May 1 100.00% 13 100.00% 18 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 32 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 13 100.00% 18 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 32 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 1 0 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Bill Lane 1 100.00% 13 100.00% 15 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 29 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 13 100.00% 15 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 29 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 4 0 0 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 7 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lisa Rettew 1 100.00% 4 26.67% 7 38.89% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12 35.29%
Jeff Edwards 0 0.00% 11 73.33% 11 61.11% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 22 64.71%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 15 100.00% 18 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 34 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 1 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

105 - BS3 35 of 1,880 registered voters = 1.86%
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AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremy May 0 0.00% 5 100.00% 8 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 5 100.00% 8 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 2 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Bill Lane 0 0.00% 5 100.00% 7 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 5 100.00% 7 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 3 0 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 7 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lisa Rettew 0 0.00% 1 20.00% 5 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 40.00%
Jeff Edwards 0 0.00% 4 80.00% 5 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 9 60.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 5 100.00% 10 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

110 - BS3 15 of 1,476 registered voters = 1.02%
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AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremy May 0 0.00% 9 100.00% 11 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 20 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 9 100.00% 11 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 20 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 3 0 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Bill Lane 0 0.00% 9 100.00% 11 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 20 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 9 100.00% 11 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 20 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 3 0 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 7 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lisa Rettew 0 0.00% 3 30.00% 9 64.29% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12 50.00%
Jeff Edwards 0 0.00% 7 70.00% 5 35.71% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12 50.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 10 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 24 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

111 - BS3 24 of 2,178 registered voters = 1.10%
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AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremy May 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 6 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 6 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Bill Lane 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 6 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 6 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 7 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lisa Rettew 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 66.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 50.00%
Jeff Edwards 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 2 33.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 50.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 6 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

115 - BS3 8 of 1,489 registered voters = 0.54%
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AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremy May 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Bill Lane 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 7 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lisa Rettew 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Jeff Edwards 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

130 - BS3 5 of 273 registered voters = 1.83%
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AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremy May 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Bill Lane 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 7 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lisa Rettew 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Jeff Edwards 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

135 - BS3 0 of 49 registered voters = 0.00%
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AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremy May 0 0.00% 4 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 4 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Bill Lane 0 0.00% 4 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 4 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 7 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lisa Rettew 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Jeff Edwards 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

400 - BS3 6 of 1,042 registered voters = 0.58%
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MILLSAP INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - THREE YEAR TERM - Vote for none, one or two
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Heidi Ritthaler 0 0.00% 13 43.33% 5 71.43% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18 48.65%
Ryan Shands 0 0.00% 9 30.00% 2 28.57% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11 29.73%
Sunny Bates 0 0.00% 8 26.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 21.62%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 30 100.00% 7 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 37 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 9 0 0 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

MILLSAP INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - ONE YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Shelby Humphrey 0 0.00% 11 64.71% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 16 72.73%
Whittney Gilbert 0 0.00% 6 35.29% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 27.27%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 17 100.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 22 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 3 0 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

225 - BS4 25 of 405 registered voters = 6.17%
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MILLSAP INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - THREE YEAR TERM - Vote for none, one or two
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Heidi Ritthaler 0 0.00% 12 36.36% 12 48.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 24 39.34%
Ryan Shands 0 0.00% 14 42.42% 5 20.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19 31.15%
Sunny Bates 3 100.00% 7 21.21% 8 32.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18 29.51%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 33 100.00% 25 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 61 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 9 3 0 0 15
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

MILLSAP INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - ONE YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Shelby Humphrey 0 0.00% 12 57.14% 9 64.29% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 21 55.26%
Whittney Gilbert 3 100.00% 9 42.86% 5 35.71% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 17 44.74%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 21 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 38 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

235 - BS4 38 of 1,065 registered voters = 3.57%
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MILLSAP INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - THREE YEAR TERM - Vote for none, one or two
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Heidi Ritthaler 1 100.00% 128 42.11% 84 42.21% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 213 42.26%
Ryan Shands 0 0.00% 113 37.17% 74 37.19% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 187 37.10%
Sunny Bates 0 0.00% 63 20.72% 41 20.60% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 104 20.63%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 304 100.00% 199 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 504 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 50 33 0 0 84
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

MILLSAP INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - ONE YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Shelby Humphrey 1 100.00% 132 75.43% 87 75.65% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 220 75.60%
Whittney Gilbert 0 0.00% 43 24.57% 28 24.35% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 71 24.40%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 175 100.00% 115 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 291 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 1 0 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

320 - BS4 294 of 2,239 registered voters = 13.13%
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MILLSAP INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - THREE YEAR TERM - Vote for none, one or two
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Heidi Ritthaler 0 0.00% 2 20.00% 4 40.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 30.00%
Ryan Shands 0 0.00% 5 50.00% 6 60.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11 55.00%
Sunny Bates 0 0.00% 3 30.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 15.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 10 100.00% 10 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 20 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 2 0 0 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

MILLSAP INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - ONE YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Shelby Humphrey 0 0.00% 3 42.86% 6 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 9 69.23%
Whittney Gilbert 0 0.00% 4 57.14% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 30.77%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 7 100.00% 6 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

335 - BS4 13 of 222 registered voters = 5.86%
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MILLSAP INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - THREE YEAR TERM - Vote for none, one or two
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Heidi Ritthaler 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Ryan Shands 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Sunny Bates 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

MILLSAP INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - ONE YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Shelby Humphrey 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Whittney Gilbert 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

340 - BS4 0 of 0 registered voters = 0.00%
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MILLSAP INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - THREE YEAR TERM - Vote for none, one or two
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Heidi Ritthaler 0 0.00% 13 44.83% 7 38.89% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 20 42.55%
Ryan Shands 0 0.00% 13 44.83% 8 44.44% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 21 44.68%
Sunny Bates 0 0.00% 3 10.34% 3 16.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 12.77%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 29 100.00% 18 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 47 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 2 0 0 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

MILLSAP INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - ONE YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Shelby Humphrey 0 0.00% 14 87.50% 10 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 24 92.31%
Whittney Gilbert 0 0.00% 2 12.50% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 7.69%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 16 100.00% 10 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 26 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

350 - BS4 26 of 310 registered voters = 8.39%
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Derek Miles 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Elizabeth "Tootie" Hall 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Damon Liles 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Matthew Jones 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wendy Kennedy 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Teresa Kelley 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

100 - BS5 0 of 15 registered voters = 0.00%
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

100 - BS5 0 of 15 registered voters = 0.00%
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8746 of 108774 = 8.04%
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Derek Miles 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Elizabeth "Tootie" Hall 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Damon Liles 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Matthew Jones 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wendy Kennedy 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Teresa Kelley 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

110 - BS5 0 of 0 registered voters = 0.00%
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

110 - BS5 0 of 0 registered voters = 0.00%
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Derek Miles 0 0.00% 22 62.86% 10 71.43% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 32 64.00%
Elizabeth "Tootie" Hall 0 0.00% 13 37.14% 4 28.57% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 18 36.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 35 100.00% 14 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 50 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 4 0 0 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Damon Liles 0 0.00% 13 41.94% 4 36.36% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 18 41.86%
Matthew Jones 0 0.00% 18 58.06% 7 63.64% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 25 58.14%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 31 100.00% 11 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 43 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 7 7 0 0 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wendy Kennedy 0 0.00% 8 24.24% 5 35.71% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 14 29.17%
Teresa Kelley 0 0.00% 25 75.76% 9 64.29% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 34 70.83%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 33 100.00% 14 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 48 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 4 0 0 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

115 - BS5 57 of 719 registered voters = 7.93%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%
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0 of 143 = 0.00%
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 20 52.63% 11 61.11% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 31 54.39%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 18 47.37% 7 38.89% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 26 45.61%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 38 100.00% 18 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 57 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

115 - BS5 57 of 719 registered voters = 7.93%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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8:46 AM
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Derek Miles 0 0.00% 2 40.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 40.00%
Elizabeth "Tootie" Hall 0 0.00% 3 60.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 60.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Damon Liles 0 0.00% 3 60.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 60.00%
Matthew Jones 0 0.00% 2 40.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 40.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wendy Kennedy 0 0.00% 2 40.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 40.00%
Teresa Kelley 0 0.00% 3 60.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 60.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

120 - BS5 5 of 27 registered voters = 18.52%

Official Results
Registered Voters
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Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 2 40.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 40.00%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 3 60.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 60.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

120 - BS5 5 of 27 registered voters = 18.52%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Derek Miles 0 0.00% 15 60.00% 1 25.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 16 55.17%
Elizabeth "Tootie" Hall 0 0.00% 10 40.00% 3 75.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13 44.83%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 25 100.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 29 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 1 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Damon Liles 0 0.00% 12 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12 46.15%
Matthew Jones 0 0.00% 12 50.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14 53.85%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 24 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 26 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 3 0 0 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wendy Kennedy 0 0.00% 4 16.67% 1 33.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 18.52%
Teresa Kelley 0 0.00% 20 83.33% 2 66.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 22 81.48%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 24 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 27 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 2 0 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

125 - BS5 31 of 175 registered voters = 17.71%

Official Results
Registered Voters
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 12 46.15% 1 20.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13 41.94%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 14 53.85% 4 80.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18 58.06%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 26 100.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 31 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

125 - BS5 31 of 175 registered voters = 17.71%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Derek Miles 1 100.00% 37 53.62% 10 40.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 48 50.53%
Elizabeth "Tootie" Hall 0 0.00% 32 46.38% 15 60.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 47 49.47%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 69 100.00% 25 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 95 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 6 0 0 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Damon Liles 0 0.00% 37 59.68% 11 52.38% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 48 57.14%
Matthew Jones 1 100.00% 25 40.32% 10 47.62% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 36 42.86%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 62 100.00% 21 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 84 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 11 10 0 0 21
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wendy Kennedy 0 0.00% 11 16.92% 8 33.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19 21.11%
Teresa Kelley 1 100.00% 54 83.08% 16 66.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 71 78.89%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 65 100.00% 24 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 90 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 8 7 0 0 15
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

130 - BS5 105 of 754 registered voters = 13.93%

Official Results
Registered Voters
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 48 65.75% 10 32.26% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 58 55.24%
AGAINST 1 100.00% 25 34.25% 21 67.74% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 47 44.76%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 73 100.00% 31 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 105 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

130 - BS5 105 of 754 registered voters = 13.93%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Derek Miles 0 0.00% 19 48.72% 4 80.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 23 52.27%
Elizabeth "Tootie" Hall 0 0.00% 20 51.28% 1 20.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 21 47.73%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 39 100.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 44 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 8 1 0 0 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Damon Liles 0 0.00% 24 66.67% 1 25.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 25 62.50%
Matthew Jones 0 0.00% 12 33.33% 3 75.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15 37.50%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 36 100.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 40 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 11 2 0 0 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wendy Kennedy 0 0.00% 8 21.05% 2 40.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 10 23.26%
Teresa Kelley 0 0.00% 30 78.95% 3 60.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 33 76.74%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 38 100.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 43 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 9 1 0 0 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

135 - BS5 53 of 622 registered voters = 8.52%

Official Results
Registered Voters
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 25 53.19% 2 33.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 27 50.94%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 22 46.81% 4 66.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 26 49.06%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 47 100.00% 6 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 53 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

135 - BS5 53 of 622 registered voters = 8.52%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%

PARKER COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

5/3/2025
Page 40

Precinct Results Report

May 3, 2025 Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

8:46 AM
05/14/2025



SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Derek Miles 0 0.00% 19 70.37% 9 69.23% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 28 70.00%
Elizabeth "Tootie" Hall 0 0.00% 8 29.63% 4 30.77% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12 30.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 27 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 40 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 4 0 0 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Damon Liles 0 0.00% 15 55.56% 6 46.15% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 21 52.50%
Matthew Jones 0 0.00% 12 44.44% 7 53.85% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19 47.50%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 27 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 40 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 4 0 0 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wendy Kennedy 0 0.00% 15 55.56% 5 35.71% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 20 48.78%
Teresa Kelley 0 0.00% 12 44.44% 9 64.29% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 21 51.22%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 27 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 41 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 3 0 0 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

140 - BS5 47 of 374 registered voters = 12.57%

Official Results
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 14 46.67% 7 41.18% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 21 44.68%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 16 53.33% 10 58.82% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 26 55.32%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 30 100.00% 17 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 47 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

140 - BS5 47 of 374 registered voters = 12.57%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Derek Miles 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00%
Elizabeth "Tootie" Hall 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Damon Liles 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Matthew Jones 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wendy Kennedy 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00%
Teresa Kelley 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

210 - BS5 2 of 59 registered voters = 3.39%

Official Results
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

210 - BS5 2 of 59 registered voters = 3.39%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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GENERAL ELECTION

5/3/2025
Page 44

Precinct Results Report

May 3, 2025 Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

8:46 AM
05/14/2025



SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Derek Miles 0 0.00% 16 72.73% 5 45.45% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 21 63.64%
Elizabeth "Tootie" Hall 0 0.00% 6 27.27% 6 54.55% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12 36.36%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 22 100.00% 11 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 33 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 2 0 0 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Damon Liles 0 0.00% 16 76.19% 6 54.55% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 22 68.75%
Matthew Jones 0 0.00% 5 23.81% 5 45.45% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 10 31.25%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 21 100.00% 11 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 32 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 2 0 0 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wendy Kennedy 0 0.00% 5 21.74% 6 54.55% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11 32.35%
Teresa Kelley 0 0.00% 18 78.26% 5 45.45% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 23 67.65%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 23 100.00% 11 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 34 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 2 0 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

240 - BS5 38 of 423 registered voters = 8.98%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%

PARKER COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

5/3/2025
Page 45

Precinct Results Report

May 3, 2025 Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

8:46 AM
05/14/2025



SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 11 44.00% 2 15.38% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13 34.21%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 14 56.00% 11 84.62% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 25 65.79%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 25 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 38 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

240 - BS5 38 of 423 registered voters = 8.98%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 2 100.00% 17 100.00% 9 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 28 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 17 100.00% 9 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 28 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 10 4 0 0 15
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 9 34.62% 7 53.85% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 16 38.10%
Dan Woods 1 33.33% 10 38.46% 1 7.69% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12 28.57%
Devon Flowers 2 66.67% 7 26.92% 5 38.46% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14 33.33%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 26 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 42 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 2 100.00% 17 100.00% 9 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 28 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 17 100.00% 9 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 28 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 10 4 0 0 15
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

135 - BS6 43 of 1,592 registered voters = 2.70%
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Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 2 100.00% 15 100.00% 7 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 24 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 15 100.00% 7 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 24 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 12 6 0 0 19
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

135 - BS6 43 of 1,592 registered voters = 2.70%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%
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0 of 143 = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

205 - BS6 0 of 16 registered voters = 0.00%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

205 - BS6 0 of 16 registered voters = 0.00%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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GENERAL ELECTION
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

210 - BS6 0 of 104 registered voters = 0.00%

Official Results
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

210 - BS6 0 of 104 registered voters = 0.00%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 33.33%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 33.33%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 33.33%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

215 - BS6 3 of 221 registered voters = 1.36%

Official Results
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PARKER COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

5/3/2025
Page 53

Precinct Results Report

May 3, 2025 Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

8:46 AM
05/14/2025



WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

215 - BS6 3 of 221 registered voters = 1.36%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 1 100.00% 16 100.00% 10 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 27 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 16 100.00% 10 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 27 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 1 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 7 41.18% 7 63.64% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14 48.28%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 6 35.29% 3 27.27% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 9 31.03%
Devon Flowers 1 100.00% 4 23.53% 1 9.09% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 20.69%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 17 100.00% 11 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 29 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 1 100.00% 16 100.00% 10 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 27 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 16 100.00% 10 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 27 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 1 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

230 - BS6 29 of 1,830 registered voters = 1.58%

Official Results
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 1 100.00% 16 100.00% 10 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 27 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 16 100.00% 10 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 27 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 1 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

230 - BS6 29 of 1,830 registered voters = 1.58%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 1 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 1 33.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 25.00%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 1 33.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 25.00%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 1 33.33% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 50.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 1 0 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

235 - BS6 4 of 147 registered voters = 2.72%

Official Results
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 1 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

235 - BS6 4 of 147 registered voters = 2.72%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 0 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 25.00%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 75.00%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 0 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 0 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

240 - BS6 6 of 538 registered voters = 1.12%

Official Results
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 0 0.00% 4 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 4 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

240 - BS6 6 of 538 registered voters = 1.12%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 3 100.00% 24 100.00% 8 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 35 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 24 100.00% 8 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 35 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 9 1 0 0 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 1 33.33% 10 30.30% 2 25.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13 29.55%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 13 39.39% 2 25.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15 34.09%
Devon Flowers 2 66.67% 10 30.30% 4 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 16 36.36%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 33 100.00% 8 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 44 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 1 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 3 100.00% 23 100.00% 8 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 34 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 23 100.00% 8 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 34 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 10 1 0 0 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

245 - BS6 45 of 1,527 registered voters = 2.95%

Official Results
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8746 of 108774 = 8.04%
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0 of 143 = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 3 100.00% 22 100.00% 9 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 34 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 22 100.00% 9 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 34 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 11 0 0 0 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

245 - BS6 45 of 1,527 registered voters = 2.95%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 0 0.00% 36 100.00% 11 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 47 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 36 100.00% 11 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 47 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 10 3 0 0 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 18 39.13% 9 69.23% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 27 45.76%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 17 36.96% 4 30.77% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 21 35.59%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 11 23.91% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11 18.64%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 46 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 59 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 1 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 0 0.00% 34 100.00% 12 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 46 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 34 100.00% 12 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 46 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 12 2 0 0 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

250 - BS6 60 of 1,423 registered voters = 4.22%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 0 0.00% 37 100.00% 11 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 48 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 37 100.00% 11 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 48 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 9 3 0 0 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

250 - BS6 60 of 1,423 registered voters = 4.22%

Official Results
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

260 - BS6 0 of 40 registered voters = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

260 - BS6 0 of 40 registered voters = 0.00%

Official Results
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0 of 143 = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 0 0.00% 24 100.00% 12 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 36 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 24 100.00% 12 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 36 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 7 7 0 0 16
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 10 32.26% 10 52.63% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 20 40.00%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 13 41.94% 7 36.84% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 20 40.00%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 8 25.81% 2 10.53% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 10 20.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 31 100.00% 19 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 50 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 0 0 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 0 0.00% 24 100.00% 12 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 36 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 24 100.00% 12 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 36 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 7 7 0 0 16
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

265 - BS6 52 of 1,670 registered voters = 3.11%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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05/14/2025



WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 0 0.00% 24 100.00% 11 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 35 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 24 100.00% 11 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 35 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 7 8 0 0 17
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

265 - BS6 52 of 1,670 registered voters = 3.11%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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May 3, 2025 Election Results

Run Time
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8:46 AM
05/14/2025



WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

315 - BS6 0 of 10 registered voters = 0.00%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

315 - BS6 0 of 10 registered voters = 0.00%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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May 3, 2025 Election Results
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8:46 AM
05/14/2025



WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

320 - BS6 0 of 0 registered voters = 0.00%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

320 - BS6 0 of 0 registered voters = 0.00%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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05/14/2025



WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 0 0.00% 25 100.00% 15 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 40 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 25 100.00% 15 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 40 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 11 5 0 0 16
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 13 39.39% 6 30.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19 35.85%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 9 27.27% 9 45.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18 33.96%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 11 33.33% 5 25.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 16 30.19%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 33 100.00% 20 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 53 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 0 0 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 0 0.00% 26 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 39 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 26 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 39 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 10 7 0 0 17
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

325 - BS6 56 of 2,283 registered voters = 2.45%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 0 0.00% 22 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 35 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 22 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 35 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 14 7 0 0 21
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

325 - BS6 56 of 2,283 registered voters = 2.45%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 1 100.00% 15 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 15 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 1 1 0 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 5 33.33% 2 66.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 7 35.00%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 7 46.67% 1 33.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 40.00%
Devon Flowers 2 100.00% 3 20.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 25.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 15 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 20 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 1 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 1 100.00% 15 100.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 20 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 15 100.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 20 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 1 0 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

330 - BS6 22 of 2,236 registered voters = 0.98%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 1 100.00% 13 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 17 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 13 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 17 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 3 1 0 0 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

330 - BS6 22 of 2,236 registered voters = 0.98%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 75.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 75.00%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 25.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 25.00%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

335 - BS6 4 of 131 registered voters = 3.05%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%

PARKER COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

5/3/2025
Page 77

Precinct Results Report

May 3, 2025 Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

8:46 AM
05/14/2025



WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

335 - BS6 4 of 131 registered voters = 3.05%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 1 100.00% 19 100.00% 11 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 31 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 19 100.00% 11 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 31 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 7 5 0 0 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 1 100.00% 12 46.15% 5 31.25% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18 41.86%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 11 42.31% 7 43.75% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18 41.86%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 3 11.54% 4 25.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 7 16.28%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 26 100.00% 16 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 43 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 1 100.00% 22 100.00% 11 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 34 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 22 100.00% 11 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 34 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 5 0 0 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

345 - BS6 43 of 2,894 registered voters = 1.49%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 1 100.00% 22 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 36 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 22 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 36 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 3 0 0 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

345 - BS6 43 of 2,894 registered voters = 1.49%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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05/14/2025



WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 0 0.00% 25 100.00% 9 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 34 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 25 100.00% 9 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 34 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 15 1 0 0 17
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 16 41.03% 2 20.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18 36.00%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 10 25.64% 7 70.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 17 34.00%
Devon Flowers 1 100.00% 13 33.33% 1 10.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15 30.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 39 100.00% 10 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 50 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 0 0.00% 26 100.00% 9 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 35 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 26 100.00% 9 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 35 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 14 1 0 0 16
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

350 - BS6 51 of 1,955 registered voters = 2.61%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 0 0.00% 25 100.00% 8 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 33 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 25 100.00% 8 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 33 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 15 2 0 0 18
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

350 - BS6 51 of 1,955 registered voters = 2.61%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 1 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 1 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

400 - BS6 1 of 200 registered voters = 0.50%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

400 - BS6 1 of 200 registered voters = 0.50%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

410 - BS6 0 of 0 registered voters = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

410 - BS6 0 of 0 registered voters = 0.00%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 0 0.00% 11 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 11 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 1 0 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 6 50.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 10 62.50%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 5 41.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 31.25%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 1 8.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 6.25%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 12 100.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 16 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 0 0.00% 10 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 10 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 1 0 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

415 - BS6 17 of 338 registered voters = 5.03%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 0 0.00% 10 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 10 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 1 0 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

415 - BS6 17 of 338 registered voters = 5.03%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 0 0.00% 10 100.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 10 100.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 6 0 0 0 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 5 33.33% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 10 50.00%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 4 26.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 20.00%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 6 40.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 30.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 15 100.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 20 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 0 0.00% 11 100.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 16 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 11 100.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 16 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 0 0 0 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

445 - BS6 21 of 666 registered voters = 3.15%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 0 0.00% 9 100.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 9 100.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 7 0 0 0 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

445 - BS6 21 of 666 registered voters = 3.15%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 0 0.00% 11 100.00% 11 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 22 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 11 100.00% 11 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 22 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 8 0 0 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 4 28.57% 7 38.89% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11 34.38%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 3 21.43% 3 16.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 18.75%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 7 50.00% 8 44.44% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15 46.88%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 14 100.00% 18 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 32 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 1 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 0 0.00% 10 100.00% 11 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 21 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 10 100.00% 11 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 21 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 8 0 0 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

450 - BS6 33 of 1,138 registered voters = 2.90%

Official Results
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 0 0.00% 11 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 24 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 11 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 24 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 6 0 0 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

450 - BS6 33 of 1,138 registered voters = 2.90%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%
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Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Stephen Rorai II 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Jim Cox 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Brett Cheatham 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Bo Walker 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Tom DeGeer 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

140 - BS7 0 of 18 registered voters = 0.00%
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Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Stephen Rorai II 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Jim Cox 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Brett Cheatham 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Bo Walker 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Tom DeGeer 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

210 - BS7 0 of 44 registered voters = 0.00%
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ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremiah Stoker 1 100.00% 115 30.18% 94 38.06% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 210 33.39%
Forrest Collins 0 0.00% 266 69.82% 153 61.94% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 419 66.61%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 381 100.00% 247 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 629 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 15 9 0 0 24
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lynn Morgan 0 0.00% 250 71.43% 155 67.69% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 405 69.83%
Miles D. Lewis 1 100.00% 25 7.14% 21 9.17% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 47 8.10%
Leia Brown 0 0.00% 14 4.00% 6 2.62% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 20 3.45%
Kelli Stahl 0 0.00% 61 17.43% 47 20.52% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 108 18.62%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 350 100.00% 229 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 580 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 46 27 0 0 73
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

430 - BS8 653 of 3,096 registered voters = 21.09%
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CITY OF ALEDO Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Shane Davis 1 100.00% 223 56.60% 162 64.54% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 386 59.75%
Nick Stanley 0 0.00% 171 43.40% 89 35.46% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 260 40.25%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 394 100.00% 251 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 646 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 5 0 0 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF ALEDO City Council Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Todd Covington 1 100.00% 226 62.26% 157 67.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 384 64.43%
Christian Pearson 0 0.00% 137 37.74% 75 32.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 212 35.57%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 363 100.00% 232 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 596 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 33 24 0 0 57
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

430 - BS8 653 of 3,096 registered voters = 21.09%
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ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremiah Stoker 0 0.00% 28 22.22% 31 43.66% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 59 29.95%
Forrest Collins 0 0.00% 98 77.78% 40 56.34% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 138 70.05%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 126 100.00% 71 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 197 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 7 6 0 0 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lynn Morgan 0 0.00% 73 63.48% 39 60.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 112 62.22%
Miles D. Lewis 0 0.00% 11 9.57% 10 15.38% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 21 11.67%
Leia Brown 0 0.00% 5 4.35% 2 3.08% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 7 3.89%
Kelli Stahl 0 0.00% 26 22.61% 14 21.54% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 40 22.22%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 115 100.00% 65 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 180 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 18 12 0 0 30
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

435 - BS8 210 of 813 registered voters = 25.83%
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CITY OF ALEDO Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Shane Davis 0 0.00% 56 42.42% 44 57.89% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 100 48.08%
Nick Stanley 0 0.00% 76 57.58% 32 42.11% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 108 51.92%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 132 100.00% 76 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 208 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 1 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF ALEDO City Council Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Todd Covington 0 0.00% 70 56.45% 42 65.63% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 112 59.57%
Christian Pearson 0 0.00% 54 43.55% 22 34.38% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 76 40.43%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 124 100.00% 64 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 188 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 9 13 0 0 22
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

435 - BS8 210 of 813 registered voters = 25.83%
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ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremiah Stoker 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Forrest Collins 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lynn Morgan 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Miles D. Lewis 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Leia Brown 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Kelli Stahl 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

440 - BS8 0 of 0 registered voters = 0.00%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%

PARKER COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

5/3/2025
Page 99

Precinct Results Report

May 3, 2025 Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

8:46 AM
05/14/2025



CITY OF ALEDO Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Shane Davis 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Nick Stanley 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF ALEDO City Council Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Todd Covington 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Christian Pearson 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

440 - BS8 0 of 0 registered voters = 0.00%
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ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremiah Stoker 0 0.00% 4 36.36% 7 36.84% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11 36.67%
Forrest Collins 0 0.00% 7 63.64% 12 63.16% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19 63.33%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 11 100.00% 19 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 30 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lynn Morgan 0 0.00% 7 63.64% 14 82.35% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 21 75.00%
Miles D. Lewis 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 17.65% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 10.71%
Leia Brown 0 0.00% 2 18.18% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 7.14%
Kelli Stahl 0 0.00% 2 18.18% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 7.14%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 11 100.00% 17 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 28 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 2 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

415 - BS9 30 of 511 registered voters = 5.87%
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CITY OF FORT WORTH City Council, Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Mattie Parker 0 0.00% 9 81.82% 11 68.75% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 20 74.07%
Josh Lucas 0 0.00% 1 9.09% 3 18.75% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 14.81%
Alyson Kennedy 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Lawrence E. Walker, II 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 6.25% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 3.70%
Millennium Anton C. Woods, Jr 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Chris Wood 0 0.00% 1 9.09% 1 6.25% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 7.41%
Jeremy F. Labelle 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Donnell Ballard 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 11 100.00% 16 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 27 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 3 0 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF FORT WORTH City Council, District 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jason Ballmann 0 0.00% 2 22.22% 7 43.75% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 9 36.00%
Michael D. Crain 0 0.00% 7 77.78% 9 56.25% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 16 64.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 9 100.00% 16 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 25 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 3 0 0 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

415 - BS9 30 of 511 registered voters = 5.87%
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ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremiah Stoker 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Forrest Collins 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lynn Morgan 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Miles D. Lewis 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Leia Brown 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Kelli Stahl 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

440 - BS9 0 of 37 registered voters = 0.00%
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CITY OF FORT WORTH City Council, Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Mattie Parker 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Josh Lucas 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Alyson Kennedy 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Lawrence E. Walker, II 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Millennium Anton C. Woods, Jr 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Chris Wood 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Jeremy F. Labelle 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Donnell Ballard 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF FORT WORTH City Council, District 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jason Ballmann 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Michael D. Crain 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

440 - BS9 0 of 37 registered voters = 0.00%
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ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremiah Stoker 0 0.00% 25 32.05% 36 28.13% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 61 29.61%
Forrest Collins 0 0.00% 53 67.95% 92 71.88% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 145 70.39%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 78 100.00% 128 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 206 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 6 0 0 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lynn Morgan 0 0.00% 62 83.78% 83 73.45% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 145 77.54%
Miles D. Lewis 0 0.00% 3 4.05% 10 8.85% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13 6.95%
Leia Brown 0 0.00% 1 1.35% 4 3.54% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 2.67%
Kelli Stahl 0 0.00% 8 10.81% 16 14.16% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 24 12.83%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 74 100.00% 113 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 187 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 7 21 0 0 28
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

455 - BS9 215 of 2,097 registered voters = 10.25%
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CITY OF FORT WORTH City Council, Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Mattie Parker 0 0.00% 60 80.00% 103 79.84% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 163 79.90%
Josh Lucas 0 0.00% 12 16.00% 22 17.05% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 34 16.67%
Alyson Kennedy 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Lawrence E. Walker, II 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Millennium Anton C. Woods, Jr 0 0.00% 2 2.67% 1 0.78% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 1.47%
Chris Wood 0 0.00% 1 1.33% 2 1.55% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 1.47%
Jeremy F. Labelle 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Donnell Ballard 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.78% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.49%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 75 100.00% 129 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 204 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 6 5 0 0 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF FORT WORTH City Council, District 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jason Ballmann 0 0.00% 20 25.97% 29 23.39% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 49 24.38%
Michael D. Crain 0 0.00% 57 74.03% 95 76.61% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 152 75.62%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 77 100.00% 124 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 201 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 10 0 0 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

455 - BS9 215 of 2,097 registered voters = 10.25%
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AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremy May 0 0.00% 16 100.00% 10 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 26 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 16 100.00% 10 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 26 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 6 0 0 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Bill Lane 0 0.00% 15 100.00% 9 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 24 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 15 100.00% 9 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 24 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 6 7 0 0 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 7 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lisa Rettew 0 0.00% 6 40.00% 4 44.44% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 10 41.67%
Jeff Edwards 0 0.00% 9 60.00% 5 55.56% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14 58.33%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 15 100.00% 9 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 24 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 6 7 0 0 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

110 - BS11 37 of 142 registered voters = 26.06%
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SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF RENO PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 17 85.00% 13 86.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 30 85.71%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 3 15.00% 2 13.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 14.29%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 20 100.00% 15 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 35 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 1 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF RENO PROPOSITION B
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 12 57.14% 7 43.75% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19 51.35%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 9 42.86% 9 56.25% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18 48.65%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 21 100.00% 16 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 37 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

110 - BS11 37 of 142 registered voters = 26.06%
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AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremy May 0 0.00% 26 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 40 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 26 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 40 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 7 7 0 0 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Bill Lane 0 0.00% 27 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 40 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 27 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 40 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 6 8 0 0 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 7 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lisa Rettew 0 0.00% 4 16.67% 11 68.75% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15 37.50%
Jeff Edwards 0 0.00% 20 83.33% 5 31.25% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 25 62.50%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 24 100.00% 16 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 40 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 9 5 0 0 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

115 - BS11 54 of 167 registered voters = 32.34%
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SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF RENO PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 29 90.63% 18 85.71% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 47 88.68%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 3 9.38% 3 14.29% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 11.32%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 32 100.00% 21 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 53 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF RENO PROPOSITION B
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 22 66.67% 11 52.38% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 33 61.11%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 11 33.33% 10 47.62% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 21 38.89%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 33 100.00% 21 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 54 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

115 - BS11 54 of 167 registered voters = 32.34%
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Derek Miles 0 0.00% 37 48.68% 20 46.51% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 57 47.90%
Elizabeth "Tootie" Hall 0 0.00% 39 51.32% 23 53.49% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 62 52.10%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 76 100.00% 43 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 119 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 16 15 0 0 31
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Damon Liles 0 0.00% 26 37.68% 17 42.50% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 43 39.45%
Matthew Jones 0 0.00% 43 62.32% 23 57.50% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 66 60.55%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 69 100.00% 40 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 109 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 23 18 0 0 41
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wendy Kennedy 0 0.00% 37 52.11% 27 67.50% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 64 57.66%
Teresa Kelley 0 0.00% 34 47.89% 13 32.50% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 47 42.34%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 71 100.00% 40 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 111 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 21 18 0 0 39
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

110 - BS12 150 of 428 registered voters = 35.05%
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SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF RENO PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 75 83.33% 53 92.98% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 128 87.07%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 15 16.67% 4 7.02% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19 12.93%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 90 100.00% 57 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 147 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 1 0 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF RENO PROPOSITION B
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 55 60.44% 36 62.07% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 91 61.07%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 36 39.56% 22 37.93% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 58 38.93%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 91 100.00% 58 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 149 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 30 34.09% 24 42.86% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 54 37.50%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 58 65.91% 32 57.14% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 90 62.50%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 88 100.00% 56 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 144 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 2 0 0 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

110 - BS12 150 of 428 registered voters = 35.05%
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Derek Miles 0 0.00% 136 56.43% 80 47.34% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 216 52.43%
Elizabeth "Tootie" Hall 1 100.00% 105 43.57% 89 52.66% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 196 47.57%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 241 100.00% 169 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 412 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 78 62 1 0 141
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Damon Liles 0 0.00% 93 40.43% 65 40.63% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 159 40.56%
Matthew Jones 1 100.00% 137 59.57% 95 59.38% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 233 59.44%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 230 100.00% 160 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 392 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 89 71 1 0 161
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wendy Kennedy 1 100.00% 129 56.09% 77 47.53% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 208 52.79%
Teresa Kelley 0 0.00% 101 43.91% 85 52.47% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 186 47.21%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 230 100.00% 162 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 394 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 89 69 1 0 159
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

115 - BS12 553 of 1,385 registered voters = 39.93%
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SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF RENO PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 243 77.39% 196 87.11% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 441 81.37%
AGAINST 1 100.00% 71 22.61% 29 12.89% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 101 18.63%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 314 100.00% 225 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 542 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 6 0 0 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF RENO PROPOSITION B
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 129 40.69% 75 32.75% 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 205 37.34%
AGAINST 1 100.00% 188 59.31% 154 67.25% 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 344 62.66%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 317 100.00% 229 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 549 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 2 0 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 1 100.00% 155 51.50% 97 46.19% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 253 49.22%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 146 48.50% 113 53.81% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 261 50.78%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 301 100.00% 210 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 514 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 18 21 0 0 39
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

115 - BS12 553 of 1,385 registered voters = 39.93%
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CITY OF SPRINGTOWN Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Richelle Pruitt 0 0.00% 107 25.97% 50 38.17% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 157 28.91%
Mike Kelley 0 0.00% 305 74.03% 81 61.83% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 386 71.09%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 412 100.00% 131 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 543 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 0 0 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF SPRINGTOWN City Council Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Michele Chandler Kelley 0 0.00% 344 100.00% 109 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 453 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 344 100.00% 109 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 453 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 72 22 0 0 94
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF SPRINGTOWN City Council Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Walter Roberson 0 0.00% 337 100.00% 113 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 450 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 337 100.00% 113 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 450 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 79 18 0 0 97
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%

PARKER COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

5/3/2025
Page 115

Precinct Results Report

May 3, 2025 Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

8:46 AM
05/14/2025



SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Derek Miles 0 0.00% 233 60.52% 70 57.85% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 303 59.88%
Elizabeth "Tootie" Hall 0 0.00% 152 39.48% 51 42.15% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 203 40.12%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 385 100.00% 121 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 506 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 31 10 0 0 41
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Damon Liles 0 0.00% 218 60.72% 74 62.71% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 292 61.22%
Matthew Jones 0 0.00% 141 39.28% 44 37.29% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 185 38.78%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 359 100.00% 118 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 477 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 57 13 0 0 70
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wendy Kennedy 0 0.00% 111 28.17% 47 37.90% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 158 30.50%
Teresa Kelley 0 0.00% 283 71.83% 77 62.10% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 360 69.50%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 394 100.00% 124 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 518 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 22 7 0 0 29
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

120 - BS13 547 of 2,138 registered voters = 25.58%
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 236 57.56% 66 50.38% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 302 55.82%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 174 42.44% 65 49.62% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 239 44.18%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 410 100.00% 131 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 541 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 6 0 0 0 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

120 - BS13 547 of 2,138 registered voters = 25.58%
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Registered Voters
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CITY OF SPRINGTOWN Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Richelle Pruitt 0 0.00% 5 38.46% 2 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 7 41.18%
Mike Kelley 0 0.00% 8 61.54% 2 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 10 58.82%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 13 100.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 17 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 2 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF SPRINGTOWN City Council Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Michele Chandler Kelley 0 0.00% 11 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 11 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 3 0 0 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF SPRINGTOWN City Council Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Walter Roberson 0 0.00% 10 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 10 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 3 0 0 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

125 - BS13 19 of 95 registered voters = 20.00%
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Derek Miles 0 0.00% 9 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12 100.00%
Elizabeth "Tootie" Hall 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 9 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 3 0 0 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Damon Liles 0 0.00% 3 37.50% 2 66.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 45.45%
Matthew Jones 0 0.00% 5 62.50% 1 33.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 54.55%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 8 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 3 0 0 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wendy Kennedy 0 0.00% 4 44.44% 2 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 46.15%
Teresa Kelley 0 0.00% 5 55.56% 2 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 7 53.85%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 9 100.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 2 0 0 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

125 - BS13 19 of 95 registered voters = 20.00%
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 7 53.85% 2 33.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 9 47.37%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 6 46.15% 4 66.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 10 52.63%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 13 100.00% 6 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

125 - BS13 19 of 95 registered voters = 20.00%

Official Results
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CITY OF SPRINGTOWN Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Richelle Pruitt 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Mike Kelley 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF SPRINGTOWN City Council Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Michele Chandler Kelley 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF SPRINGTOWN City Council Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Walter Roberson 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

130 - BS13 0 of 0 registered voters = 0.00%
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Derek Miles 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Elizabeth "Tootie" Hall 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Damon Liles 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Matthew Jones 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wendy Kennedy 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Teresa Kelley 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

130 - BS13 0 of 0 registered voters = 0.00%

Official Results
Registered Voters
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

130 - BS13 0 of 0 registered voters = 0.00%

Official Results
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CITY OF SPRINGTOWN Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Richelle Pruitt 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Mike Kelley 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF SPRINGTOWN City Council Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Michele Chandler Kelley 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF SPRINGTOWN City Council Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Walter Roberson 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

240 - BS13 0 of 1 registered voters = 0.00%
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Derek Miles 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Elizabeth "Tootie" Hall 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Damon Liles 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Matthew Jones 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wendy Kennedy 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Teresa Kelley 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

240 - BS13 0 of 1 registered voters = 0.00%
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Registered Voters
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

240 - BS13 0 of 1 registered voters = 0.00%

Official Results
Registered Voters
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0 of 143 = 0.00%
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CITY OF SPRINGTOWN Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Richelle Pruitt 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Mike Kelley 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF SPRINGTOWN City Council Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Michele Chandler Kelley 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF SPRINGTOWN City Council Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Walter Roberson 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

240 - BS14 0 of 0 registered voters = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

240 - BS14 0 of 0 registered voters = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

240 - BS14 0 of 0 registered voters = 0.00%
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ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremiah Stoker 1 25.00% 98 39.68% 65 46.43% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 164 41.94%
Forrest Collins 3 75.00% 149 60.32% 75 53.57% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 227 58.06%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 247 100.00% 140 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 391 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 36 16 0 0 53
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lynn Morgan 2 50.00% 141 64.38% 58 48.74% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 201 58.77%
Miles D. Lewis 2 50.00% 22 10.05% 23 19.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 47 13.74%
Leia Brown 0 0.00% 21 9.59% 11 9.24% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 32 9.36%
Kelli Stahl 0 0.00% 35 15.98% 27 22.69% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 62 18.13%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 219 100.00% 119 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 342 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 64 37 0 0 102
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

410 - BS15 444 of 2,418 registered voters = 18.36%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%

PARKER COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

5/3/2025
Page 130

Precinct Results Report

May 3, 2025 Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

8:46 AM
05/14/2025



CITY OF WILLOW PARK MAYOR - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
DOYLE MOSS 1 20.00% 86 30.60% 44 28.57% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 131 29.77%
TERESA PALMER 3 60.00% 181 64.41% 105 68.18% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 289 65.68%
CATHERINE DAVIS 1 20.00% 14 4.98% 5 3.25% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 20 4.55%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 281 100.00% 154 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 440 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 2 0 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF WILLOW PARK CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
DAVID ALLEN 3 75.00% 84 32.31% 54 39.13% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 141 35.07%
ERIC CONTRERAS 1 25.00% 176 67.69% 84 60.87% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 261 64.93%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 260 100.00% 138 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 402 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 23 18 0 0 42
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF WILLOW PARK CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
CHAWN GILLILAND 2 100.00% 208 100.00% 109 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 319 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 208 100.00% 109 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 319 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 75 47 0 0 125
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

410 - BS15 444 of 2,418 registered voters = 18.36%
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ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremiah Stoker 0 0.00% 26 34.67% 11 37.93% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 37 35.58%
Forrest Collins 0 0.00% 49 65.33% 18 62.07% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 67 64.42%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 75 100.00% 29 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 104 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 1 0 0 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lynn Morgan 0 0.00% 41 60.29% 18 64.29% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 59 61.46%
Miles D. Lewis 0 0.00% 5 7.35% 3 10.71% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 8.33%
Leia Brown 0 0.00% 4 5.88% 4 14.29% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 8.33%
Kelli Stahl 0 0.00% 18 26.47% 3 10.71% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 21 21.88%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 68 100.00% 28 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 96 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 11 2 0 0 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

415 - BS15 109 of 584 registered voters = 18.66%
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CITY OF WILLOW PARK MAYOR - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
DOYLE MOSS 0 0.00% 27 34.62% 8 26.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 35 32.41%
TERESA PALMER 0 0.00% 49 62.82% 21 70.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 70 64.81%
CATHERINE DAVIS 0 0.00% 2 2.56% 1 3.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 2.78%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 78 100.00% 30 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 108 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF WILLOW PARK CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
DAVID ALLEN 0 0.00% 28 37.33% 9 31.03% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 37 35.58%
ERIC CONTRERAS 0 0.00% 47 62.67% 20 68.97% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 67 64.42%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 75 100.00% 29 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 104 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 1 0 0 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF WILLOW PARK CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
CHAWN GILLILAND 0 0.00% 62 100.00% 25 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 87 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 62 100.00% 25 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 87 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 17 5 0 0 22
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

415 - BS15 109 of 584 registered voters = 18.66%
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ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremiah Stoker 0 0.00% 10 29.41% 10 27.03% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 20 27.78%
Forrest Collins 1 100.00% 24 70.59% 27 72.97% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 52 72.22%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 34 100.00% 37 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 72 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 2 0 0 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lynn Morgan 0 0.00% 25 78.13% 23 65.71% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 48 70.59%
Miles D. Lewis 1 100.00% 1 3.13% 6 17.14% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 11.76%
Leia Brown 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 2.86% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 1.47%
Kelli Stahl 0 0.00% 6 18.75% 5 14.29% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11 16.18%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 32 100.00% 35 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 68 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 6 4 0 0 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

435 - BS15 78 of 727 registered voters = 10.73%
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CITY OF WILLOW PARK MAYOR - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
DOYLE MOSS 1 100.00% 17 45.95% 16 44.44% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 34 45.95%
TERESA PALMER 0 0.00% 19 51.35% 19 52.78% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 38 51.35%
CATHERINE DAVIS 0 0.00% 1 2.70% 1 2.78% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 2.70%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 37 100.00% 36 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 74 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 3 0 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF WILLOW PARK CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
DAVID ALLEN 0 0.00% 11 33.33% 12 36.36% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 23 34.33%
ERIC CONTRERAS 1 100.00% 22 66.67% 21 63.64% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 44 65.67%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 33 100.00% 33 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 67 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 6 0 0 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF WILLOW PARK CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
CHAWN GILLILAND 1 100.00% 29 100.00% 33 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 63 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 29 100.00% 33 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 63 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 9 6 0 0 15
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

435 - BS15 78 of 727 registered voters = 10.73%
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ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremiah Stoker 0 0.00% 3 50.00% 3 60.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 54.55%
Forrest Collins 0 0.00% 3 50.00% 2 40.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 45.45%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 0 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lynn Morgan 0 0.00% 4 66.67% 3 60.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 7 63.64%
Miles D. Lewis 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Leia Brown 0 0.00% 2 33.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 18.18%
Kelli Stahl 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 40.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 18.18%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 0 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

450 - BS15 13 of 158 registered voters = 8.23%
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CITY OF WILLOW PARK MAYOR - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
DOYLE MOSS 0 0.00% 2 25.00% 2 40.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 30.77%
TERESA PALMER 0 0.00% 6 75.00% 3 60.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 9 69.23%
CATHERINE DAVIS 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 8 100.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF WILLOW PARK CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
DAVID ALLEN 0 0.00% 1 14.29% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 8.33%
ERIC CONTRERAS 0 0.00% 6 85.71% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11 91.67%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 7 100.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF WILLOW PARK CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
CHAWN GILLILAND 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 0 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

450 - BS15 13 of 158 registered voters = 8.23%
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CITY OF WILLOW PARK MAYOR - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
DOYLE MOSS 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
TERESA PALMER 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
CATHERINE DAVIS 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF WILLOW PARK CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
DAVID ALLEN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
ERIC CONTRERAS 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF WILLOW PARK CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
CHAWN GILLILAND 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

400 - BS16 0 of 2 registered voters = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

400 - BS16 0 of 2 registered voters = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

400 - BS16 0 of 2 registered voters = 0.00%
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CITY OF WILLOW PARK MAYOR - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
DOYLE MOSS 0 0.00% 2 25.00% 3 42.86% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 33.33%
TERESA PALMER 0 0.00% 6 75.00% 4 57.14% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 10 66.67%
CATHERINE DAVIS 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 8 100.00% 7 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF WILLOW PARK CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
DAVID ALLEN 0 0.00% 4 66.67% 1 16.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 41.67%
ERIC CONTRERAS 0 0.00% 2 33.33% 5 83.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 7 58.33%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 6 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 1 0 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF WILLOW PARK CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
CHAWN GILLILAND 0 0.00% 4 100.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 4 100.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 3 0 0 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

410 - BS16 15 of 52 registered voters = 28.85%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 0 0.00% 4 100.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 9 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 4 100.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 9 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 2 0 0 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 2 40.00% 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 42.86%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 3 60.00% 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 57.14%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 5 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 5 0 0 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 0 0.00% 4 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 7 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 4 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 4 0 0 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

410 - BS16 15 of 52 registered voters = 28.85%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 0 0.00% 4 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 7 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 4 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 4 0 0 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

410 - BS16 15 of 52 registered voters = 28.85%
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CITY OF WILLOW PARK MAYOR - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
DOYLE MOSS 0 0.00% 22 35.48% 11 28.21% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 33 32.67%
TERESA PALMER 0 0.00% 38 61.29% 28 71.79% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 66 65.35%
CATHERINE DAVIS 0 0.00% 2 3.23% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 1.98%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 62 100.00% 39 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 101 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF WILLOW PARK CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
DAVID ALLEN 0 0.00% 25 42.37% 10 27.03% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 35 36.46%
ERIC CONTRERAS 0 0.00% 34 57.63% 27 72.97% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 61 63.54%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 59 100.00% 37 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 96 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 2 0 0 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF WILLOW PARK CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
CHAWN GILLILAND 0 0.00% 44 100.00% 28 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 72 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 44 100.00% 28 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 72 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 18 11 0 0 29
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

415 - BS16 101 of 551 registered voters = 18.33%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 0 0.00% 44 100.00% 28 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 72 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 44 100.00% 28 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 72 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 18 11 0 0 29
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 14 31.82% 10 38.46% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 24 34.29%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 25 56.82% 15 57.69% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 40 57.14%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 5 11.36% 1 3.85% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 8.57%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 44 100.00% 26 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 70 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 18 13 0 0 31
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 0 0.00% 44 100.00% 27 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 71 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 44 100.00% 27 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 71 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 18 12 0 0 30
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

415 - BS16 101 of 551 registered voters = 18.33%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 0 0.00% 43 100.00% 25 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 68 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 43 100.00% 25 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 68 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 19 14 0 0 33
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

415 - BS16 101 of 551 registered voters = 18.33%
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AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremy May 0 0.00% 9 100.00% 8 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 17 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 9 100.00% 8 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 17 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 2 0 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Bill Lane 0 0.00% 9 100.00% 8 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 17 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 9 100.00% 8 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 17 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 2 0 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 7 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lisa Rettew 0 0.00% 3 27.27% 2 22.22% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 25.00%
Jeff Edwards 0 0.00% 8 72.73% 7 77.78% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15 75.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 11 100.00% 9 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 20 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 1 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

105 - BS17 21 of 1,088 registered voters = 1.93%

Official Results
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Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Stephen Rorai II 0 0.00% 3 16.67% 4 25.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 7 20.59%
Jim Cox 0 0.00% 5 27.78% 3 18.75% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 23.53%
Brett Cheatham 0 0.00% 1 5.56% 4 25.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 14.71%
Bo Walker 0 0.00% 4 22.22% 3 18.75% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 7 20.59%
Tom DeGeer 0 0.00% 5 27.78% 2 12.50% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 7 20.59%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 18 100.00% 16 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 34 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 15 14 0 0 29
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

105 - BS17 21 of 1,088 registered voters = 1.93%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremy May 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Bill Lane 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 7 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lisa Rettew 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Jeff Edwards 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

110 - BS17 0 of 12 registered voters = 0.00%
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Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Stephen Rorai II 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Jim Cox 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Brett Cheatham 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Bo Walker 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Tom DeGeer 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

110 - BS17 0 of 12 registered voters = 0.00%

Official Results
Registered Voters
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Precincts Reporting
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AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremy May 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Bill Lane 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 7 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lisa Rettew 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Jeff Edwards 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

115 - BS17 0 of 2 registered voters = 0.00%
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8746 of 108774 = 8.04%
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Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Stephen Rorai II 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Jim Cox 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Brett Cheatham 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Bo Walker 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Tom DeGeer 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

115 - BS17 0 of 2 registered voters = 0.00%
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AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremy May 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 0 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Bill Lane 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 0 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 7 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lisa Rettew 0 0.00% 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 25.00%
Jeff Edwards 0 0.00% 1 50.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 75.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 0 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

130 - BS17 6 of 957 registered voters = 0.63%
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Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Stephen Rorai II 0 0.00% 2 28.57% 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 33.33%
Jim Cox 0 0.00% 1 14.29% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 11.11%
Brett Cheatham 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Bo Walker 0 0.00% 2 28.57% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 22.22%
Tom DeGeer 0 0.00% 2 28.57% 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 33.33%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 7 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 9 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 4 0 0 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

130 - BS17 6 of 957 registered voters = 0.63%

Official Results
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Derek Miles 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
Elizabeth "Tootie" Hall 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Damon Liles 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Matthew Jones 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wendy Kennedy 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
Teresa Kelley 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

105 - BS18 1 of 48 registered voters = 2.08%
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Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Stephen Rorai II 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
Jim Cox 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Brett Cheatham 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Bo Walker 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Tom DeGeer 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 0 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

105 - BS18 1 of 48 registered voters = 2.08%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Derek Miles 0 0.00% 18 60.00% 16 55.17% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 34 57.63%
Elizabeth "Tootie" Hall 0 0.00% 12 40.00% 13 44.83% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 25 42.37%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 30 100.00% 29 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 59 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 1 0 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Damon Liles 0 0.00% 16 53.33% 12 48.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 28 50.91%
Matthew Jones 0 0.00% 14 46.67% 13 52.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 27 49.09%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 30 100.00% 25 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 55 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 5 0 0 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wendy Kennedy 0 0.00% 9 29.03% 13 48.15% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 22 37.93%
Teresa Kelley 0 0.00% 22 70.97% 14 51.85% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 36 62.07%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 31 100.00% 27 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 58 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 3 0 0 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

115 - BS18 63 of 727 registered voters = 8.67%
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Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Stephen Rorai II 0 0.00% 5 10.20% 15 27.78% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 20 19.42%
Jim Cox 0 0.00% 10 20.41% 10 18.52% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 20 19.42%
Brett Cheatham 0 0.00% 8 16.33% 10 18.52% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18 17.48%
Bo Walker 0 0.00% 14 28.57% 12 22.22% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 26 25.24%
Tom DeGeer 0 0.00% 12 24.49% 7 12.96% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19 18.45%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 49 100.00% 54 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 103 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 50 36 0 0 86
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 22 66.67% 15 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 37 58.73%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 11 33.33% 15 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 26 41.27%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 33 100.00% 30 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 63 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

115 - BS18 63 of 727 registered voters = 8.67%

Official Results
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Derek Miles 0 0.00% 24 57.14% 13 81.25% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 37 63.79%
Elizabeth "Tootie" Hall 0 0.00% 18 42.86% 3 18.75% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 21 36.21%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 42 100.00% 16 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 58 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 7 5 0 0 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Damon Liles 0 0.00% 22 61.11% 3 21.43% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 25 50.00%
Matthew Jones 0 0.00% 14 38.89% 11 78.57% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 25 50.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 36 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 50 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 13 7 0 0 20
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wendy Kennedy 0 0.00% 16 42.11% 9 60.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 25 47.17%
Teresa Kelley 0 0.00% 22 57.89% 6 40.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 28 52.83%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 38 100.00% 15 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 53 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 11 6 0 0 17
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

120 - BS18 70 of 500 registered voters = 14.00%
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Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Stephen Rorai II 0 0.00% 13 20.97% 9 31.03% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 22 24.18%
Jim Cox 0 0.00% 9 14.52% 2 6.90% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11 12.09%
Brett Cheatham 0 0.00% 12 19.35% 4 13.79% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 16 17.58%
Bo Walker 0 0.00% 12 19.35% 5 17.24% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 17 18.68%
Tom DeGeer 0 0.00% 16 25.81% 9 31.03% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 25 27.47%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 62 100.00% 29 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 91 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 85 34 0 0 119
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 24 48.98% 4 19.05% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 28 40.00%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 25 51.02% 17 80.95% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 42 60.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 49 100.00% 21 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 70 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

120 - BS18 70 of 500 registered voters = 14.00%
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Derek Miles 0 0.00% 227 57.47% 79 54.86% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 306 56.46%
Elizabeth "Tootie" Hall 3 100.00% 168 42.53% 65 45.14% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 236 43.54%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 395 100.00% 144 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 542 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 54 23 0 0 79
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Damon Liles 2 66.67% 204 55.74% 57 42.54% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 263 52.29%
Matthew Jones 1 33.33% 162 44.26% 77 57.46% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 240 47.71%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 366 100.00% 134 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 503 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 83 33 0 0 118
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wendy Kennedy 1 33.33% 134 34.18% 56 40.88% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 191 35.90%
Teresa Kelley 2 66.67% 258 65.82% 81 59.12% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 341 64.10%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 392 100.00% 137 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 532 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 57 30 0 0 89
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Stephen Rorai II 0 0.00% 143 21.34% 81 28.93% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 224 23.48%
Jim Cox 0 0.00% 78 11.64% 23 8.21% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 101 10.59%
Brett Cheatham 1 25.00% 99 14.78% 33 11.79% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 133 13.94%
Bo Walker 0 0.00% 165 24.63% 69 24.64% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 234 24.53%
Tom DeGeer 3 75.00% 185 27.61% 74 26.43% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 262 27.46%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 670 100.00% 280 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 954 100.00%

Undervotes: 11 677 221 0 0 909
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 5 100.00% 227 50.67% 80 47.90% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 312 50.32%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 221 49.33% 87 52.10% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 308 49.68%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 448 100.00% 167 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 620 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Derek Miles 1 50.00% 142 66.05% 53 63.10% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 196 65.12%
Elizabeth "Tootie" Hall 1 50.00% 73 33.95% 31 36.90% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 105 34.88%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 215 100.00% 84 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 301 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 23 15 0 0 38
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Damon Liles 1 50.00% 111 54.95% 40 51.95% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 152 54.09%
Matthew Jones 1 50.00% 91 45.05% 37 48.05% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 129 45.91%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 202 100.00% 77 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 281 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 36 22 0 0 58
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wendy Kennedy 1 50.00% 61 28.91% 27 32.14% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 89 29.97%
Teresa Kelley 1 50.00% 150 71.09% 57 67.86% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 208 70.03%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 211 100.00% 84 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 297 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 27 15 0 0 42
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

130 - BS18 339 of 2,415 registered voters = 14.04%
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Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Stephen Rorai II 0 0.00% 65 18.36% 34 23.29% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 99 19.72%
Jim Cox 0 0.00% 60 16.95% 25 17.12% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 85 16.93%
Brett Cheatham 1 50.00% 61 17.23% 21 14.38% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 83 16.53%
Bo Walker 0 0.00% 85 24.01% 36 24.66% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 121 24.10%
Tom DeGeer 1 50.00% 83 23.45% 30 20.55% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 114 22.71%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 354 100.00% 146 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 502 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 360 151 0 0 515
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 133 55.88% 41 41.41% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 174 51.33%
AGAINST 2 100.00% 105 44.12% 58 58.59% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 165 48.67%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 238 100.00% 99 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 339 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

130 - BS18 339 of 2,415 registered voters = 14.04%
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Derek Miles 0 0.00% 129 69.73% 25 56.82% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 154 67.25%
Elizabeth "Tootie" Hall 0 0.00% 56 30.27% 19 43.18% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 75 32.75%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 185 100.00% 44 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 229 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 19 9 0 0 28
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Damon Liles 0 0.00% 84 49.41% 22 55.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 106 50.48%
Matthew Jones 0 0.00% 86 50.59% 18 45.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 104 49.52%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 170 100.00% 40 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 210 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 34 13 0 0 47
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wendy Kennedy 0 0.00% 54 31.21% 12 27.91% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 66 30.56%
Teresa Kelley 0 0.00% 119 68.79% 31 72.09% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 150 69.44%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 173 100.00% 43 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 216 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 31 10 0 0 41
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Stephen Rorai II 0 0.00% 66 21.43% 17 22.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 83 21.67%
Jim Cox 0 0.00% 54 17.53% 10 13.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 64 16.71%
Brett Cheatham 0 0.00% 49 15.91% 8 10.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 57 14.88%
Bo Walker 0 0.00% 72 23.38% 20 26.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 92 24.02%
Tom DeGeer 0 0.00% 67 21.75% 20 26.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 87 22.72%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 308 100.00% 75 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 383 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 304 84 0 0 388
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 109 53.43% 34 64.15% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 143 55.64%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 95 46.57% 19 35.85% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 114 44.36%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 204 100.00% 53 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 257 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

140 - BS18 257 of 1,502 registered voters = 17.11%
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Derek Miles 0 0.00% 4 66.67% 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 62.50%
Elizabeth "Tootie" Hall 0 0.00% 2 33.33% 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 37.50%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Damon Liles 0 0.00% 3 50.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 62.50%
Matthew Jones 0 0.00% 3 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 37.50%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wendy Kennedy 0 0.00% 1 16.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 12.50%
Teresa Kelley 0 0.00% 5 83.33% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 7 87.50%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

210 - BS18 8 of 55 registered voters = 14.55%
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Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Stephen Rorai II 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Jim Cox 0 0.00% 3 33.33% 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 36.36%
Brett Cheatham 0 0.00% 1 11.11% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 9.09%
Bo Walker 0 0.00% 2 22.22% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 18.18%
Tom DeGeer 0 0.00% 3 33.33% 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 36.36%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 9 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 9 4 0 0 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 2 33.33% 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 37.50%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 4 66.67% 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 62.50%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

210 - BS18 8 of 55 registered voters = 14.55%
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Derek Miles 0 0.00% 84 55.63% 22 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 106 54.36%
Elizabeth "Tootie" Hall 0 0.00% 67 44.37% 22 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 89 45.64%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 151 100.00% 44 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 195 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 18 6 0 0 26
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Damon Liles 0 0.00% 79 56.83% 20 51.28% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 99 55.62%
Matthew Jones 0 0.00% 60 43.17% 19 48.72% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 79 44.38%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 139 100.00% 39 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 178 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 30 11 0 0 43
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wendy Kennedy 0 0.00% 44 28.39% 14 30.43% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 58 28.86%
Teresa Kelley 0 0.00% 111 71.61% 32 69.57% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 143 71.14%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 155 100.00% 46 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 201 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 14 4 0 0 20
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Stephen Rorai II 0 0.00% 44 15.60% 14 21.21% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 58 16.67%
Jim Cox 0 0.00% 39 13.83% 7 10.61% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 46 13.22%
Brett Cheatham 0 0.00% 61 21.63% 11 16.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 72 20.69%
Bo Walker 0 0.00% 69 24.47% 17 25.76% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 86 24.71%
Tom DeGeer 0 0.00% 69 24.47% 17 25.76% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 86 24.71%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 282 100.00% 66 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 348 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 225 84 0 0 315
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 91 54.17% 22 44.90% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 113 51.60%
AGAINST 2 100.00% 77 45.83% 27 55.10% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 106 48.40%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 168 100.00% 49 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 219 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 1 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

240 - BS18 221 of 1,263 registered voters = 17.50%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

135 - BS19 0 of 91 registered voters = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Stephen Rorai II 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Jim Cox 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Brett Cheatham 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Bo Walker 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Tom DeGeer 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

135 - BS19 0 of 91 registered voters = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

230 - BS19 0 of 55 registered voters = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Stephen Rorai II 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Jim Cox 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Brett Cheatham 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Bo Walker 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Tom DeGeer 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

230 - BS19 0 of 55 registered voters = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 1 100.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 0 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 1 25.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 20.00%
Devon Flowers 1 100.00% 3 75.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 80.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 0 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 1 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 1 0 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

240 - BS19 6 of 128 registered voters = 4.69%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 1 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 1 0 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Stephen Rorai II 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Jim Cox 2 40.00% 2 25.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 30.77%
Brett Cheatham 1 20.00% 2 25.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 23.08%
Bo Walker 2 40.00% 2 25.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 30.77%
Tom DeGeer 0 0.00% 2 25.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 15.38%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 8 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 4 0 0 0 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

240 - BS19 6 of 128 registered voters = 4.69%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

245 - BS19 0 of 2 registered voters = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Stephen Rorai II 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Jim Cox 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Brett Cheatham 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Bo Walker 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Tom DeGeer 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

245 - BS19 0 of 2 registered voters = 0.00%
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Derek Miles 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Elizabeth "Tootie" Hall 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Damon Liles 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Matthew Jones 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wendy Kennedy 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Teresa Kelley 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

105 - BS20 0 of 17 registered voters = 0.00%
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Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Stephen Rorai II 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Jim Cox 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Brett Cheatham 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Bo Walker 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Tom DeGeer 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF RENO PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

105 - BS20 0 of 17 registered voters = 0.00%
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SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF RENO PROPOSITION B
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

105 - BS20 0 of 17 registered voters = 0.00%
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Derek Miles 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Elizabeth "Tootie" Hall 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Damon Liles 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Matthew Jones 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wendy Kennedy 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Teresa Kelley 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

110 - BS20 0 of 8 registered voters = 0.00%
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Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Stephen Rorai II 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Jim Cox 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Brett Cheatham 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Bo Walker 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Tom DeGeer 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF RENO PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

110 - BS20 0 of 8 registered voters = 0.00%
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SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF RENO PROPOSITION B
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

110 - BS20 0 of 8 registered voters = 0.00%
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Derek Miles 0 0.00% 9 52.94% 1 33.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 10 50.00%
Elizabeth "Tootie" Hall 0 0.00% 8 47.06% 2 66.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 10 50.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 17 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 20 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 1 0 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Damon Liles 0 0.00% 8 47.06% 1 33.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 9 45.00%
Matthew Jones 0 0.00% 9 52.94% 2 66.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11 55.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 17 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 20 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 1 0 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wendy Kennedy 0 0.00% 3 16.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 14.29%
Teresa Kelley 0 0.00% 15 83.33% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18 85.71%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 18 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 21 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 1 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

115 - BS20 23 of 96 registered voters = 23.96%
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Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Stephen Rorai II 0 0.00% 1 4.55% 2 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 11.54%
Jim Cox 0 0.00% 4 18.18% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 15.38%
Brett Cheatham 0 0.00% 3 13.64% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 11.54%
Bo Walker 0 0.00% 8 36.36% 1 25.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 9 34.62%
Tom DeGeer 0 0.00% 6 27.27% 1 25.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 7 26.92%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 22 100.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 26 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 35 8 0 0 43
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF RENO PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 19 100.00% 3 75.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 22 95.65%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 25.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 4.35%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 19 100.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 23 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

115 - BS20 23 of 96 registered voters = 23.96%
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SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF RENO PROPOSITION B
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 15 78.95% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19 82.61%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 4 21.05% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 17.39%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 19 100.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 23 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 8 44.44% 3 75.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11 50.00%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 10 55.56% 1 25.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11 50.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 18 100.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 22 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

115 - BS20 23 of 96 registered voters = 23.96%
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Derek Miles 0 0.00% 17 56.67% 10 58.82% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 27 57.45%
Elizabeth "Tootie" Hall 0 0.00% 13 43.33% 7 41.18% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 20 42.55%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 30 100.00% 17 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 47 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 8 0 0 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Damon Liles 0 0.00% 15 55.56% 8 57.14% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 23 56.10%
Matthew Jones 0 0.00% 12 44.44% 6 42.86% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18 43.90%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 27 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 41 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 11 0 0 16
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wendy Kennedy 0 0.00% 14 48.28% 6 40.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 20 45.45%
Teresa Kelley 0 0.00% 15 51.72% 9 60.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 24 54.55%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 29 100.00% 15 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 44 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 10 0 0 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

125 - BS20 57 of 106 registered voters = 53.77%
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Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Stephen Rorai II 0 0.00% 4 10.53% 5 27.78% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 9 16.07%
Jim Cox 0 0.00% 9 23.68% 3 16.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12 21.43%
Brett Cheatham 0 0.00% 9 23.68% 2 11.11% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11 19.64%
Bo Walker 0 0.00% 7 18.42% 6 33.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13 23.21%
Tom DeGeer 0 0.00% 9 23.68% 2 11.11% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11 19.64%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 38 100.00% 18 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 56 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 58 57 0 0 115
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF RENO PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 30 96.77% 23 95.83% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 53 96.36%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 1 3.23% 1 4.17% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 3.64%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 31 100.00% 24 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 55 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 1 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

125 - BS20 57 of 106 registered voters = 53.77%
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SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF RENO PROPOSITION B
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 32 100.00% 23 92.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 55 96.49%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 8.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 3.51%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 32 100.00% 25 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 57 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 15 48.39% 11 47.83% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 26 48.15%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 16 51.61% 12 52.17% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 28 51.85%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 31 100.00% 23 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 54 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 2 0 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Derek Miles 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Elizabeth "Tootie" Hall 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Damon Liles 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Matthew Jones 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wendy Kennedy 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Teresa Kelley 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

130 - BS20 0 of 0 registered voters = 0.00%
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Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Stephen Rorai II 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Jim Cox 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Brett Cheatham 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Bo Walker 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Tom DeGeer 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF RENO PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

130 - BS20 0 of 0 registered voters = 0.00%
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SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF RENO PROPOSITION B
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

130 - BS20 0 of 0 registered voters = 0.00%
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CITY OF SPRINGTOWN Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Richelle Pruitt 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Mike Kelley 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF SPRINGTOWN City Council Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Michele Chandler Kelley 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 7 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF SPRINGTOWN City Council Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Walter Roberson 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 7 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

120 - BS21 8 of 29 registered voters = 27.59%
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Derek Miles 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 100.00%
Elizabeth "Tootie" Hall 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Damon Liles 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 2 40.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 62.50%
Matthew Jones 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 60.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 37.50%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wendy Kennedy 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Teresa Kelley 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

120 - BS21 8 of 29 registered voters = 27.59%
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Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Stephen Rorai II 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Jim Cox 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 42.86% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 23.08%
Brett Cheatham 0 0.00% 1 16.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 7.69%
Bo Walker 0 0.00% 3 50.00% 3 42.86% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 46.15%
Tom DeGeer 0 0.00% 2 33.33% 1 14.29% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 23.08%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 7 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 8 0 0 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 3 60.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 75.00%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 40.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 25.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

120 - BS21 8 of 29 registered voters = 27.59%
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CITY OF SPRINGTOWN Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Richelle Pruitt 0 0.00% 7 22.58% 3 23.08% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 10 22.73%
Mike Kelley 0 0.00% 24 77.42% 10 76.92% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 34 77.27%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 31 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 44 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF SPRINGTOWN City Council Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Michele Chandler Kelley 0 0.00% 30 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 43 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 30 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 43 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 0 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF SPRINGTOWN City Council Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Walter Roberson 0 0.00% 30 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 43 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 30 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 43 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 0 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

125 - BS21 45 of 259 registered voters = 17.37%
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Derek Miles 0 0.00% 17 56.67% 8 66.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 25 59.52%
Elizabeth "Tootie" Hall 0 0.00% 13 43.33% 4 33.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 17 40.48%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 30 100.00% 12 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 42 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 1 0 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Damon Liles 0 0.00% 9 33.33% 6 60.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15 40.54%
Matthew Jones 0 0.00% 18 66.67% 4 40.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 22 59.46%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 27 100.00% 10 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 37 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 3 0 0 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wendy Kennedy 0 0.00% 6 20.00% 7 53.85% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13 30.23%
Teresa Kelley 0 0.00% 24 80.00% 6 46.15% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 30 69.77%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 30 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 43 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 0 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

125 - BS21 45 of 259 registered voters = 17.37%
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Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Stephen Rorai II 0 0.00% 8 21.05% 4 25.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12 22.22%
Jim Cox 0 0.00% 9 23.68% 2 12.50% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11 20.37%
Brett Cheatham 0 0.00% 4 10.53% 4 25.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 14.81%
Bo Walker 0 0.00% 10 26.32% 3 18.75% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13 24.07%
Tom DeGeer 0 0.00% 7 18.42% 3 18.75% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 10 18.52%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 38 100.00% 16 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 54 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 58 23 0 0 81
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 25 78.13% 4 30.77% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 29 64.44%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 7 21.88% 9 69.23% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 16 35.56%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 32 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 45 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

125 - BS21 45 of 259 registered voters = 17.37%
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CITY OF SPRINGTOWN Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Richelle Pruitt 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Mike Kelley 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF SPRINGTOWN City Council Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Michele Chandler Kelley 0 0.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF SPRINGTOWN City Council Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Walter Roberson 0 0.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

130 - BS21 6 of 13 registered voters = 46.15%
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Derek Miles 0 0.00% 2 33.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 33.33%
Elizabeth "Tootie" Hall 0 0.00% 4 66.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 66.67%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Damon Liles 0 0.00% 3 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 50.00%
Matthew Jones 0 0.00% 3 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 50.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wendy Kennedy 0 0.00% 2 33.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 33.33%
Teresa Kelley 0 0.00% 4 66.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 66.67%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

130 - BS21 6 of 13 registered voters = 46.15%
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Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Stephen Rorai II 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Jim Cox 0 0.00% 1 20.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 20.00%
Brett Cheatham 0 0.00% 1 20.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 20.00%
Bo Walker 0 0.00% 1 20.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 20.00%
Tom DeGeer 0 0.00% 2 40.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 40.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 13 0 0 0 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 100.00%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

130 - BS21 6 of 13 registered voters = 46.15%
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CITY OF SPRINGTOWN Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Richelle Pruitt 0 0.00% 1 33.33% 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 40.00%
Mike Kelley 0 0.00% 2 66.67% 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 60.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF SPRINGTOWN City Council Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Michele Chandler Kelley 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF SPRINGTOWN City Council Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Walter Roberson 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Derek Miles 0 0.00% 2 66.67% 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 60.00%
Elizabeth "Tootie" Hall 0 0.00% 1 33.33% 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 40.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Damon Liles 0 0.00% 2 66.67% 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 60.00%
Matthew Jones 0 0.00% 1 33.33% 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 40.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wendy Kennedy 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Teresa Kelley 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

240 - BS21 5 of 104 registered voters = 4.81%
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Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Stephen Rorai II 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 40.00%
Jim Cox 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 25.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 20.00%
Brett Cheatham 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Bo Walker 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 1 25.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 40.00%
Tom DeGeer 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 8 2 0 0 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
FOR 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%
AGAINST 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

240 - BS21 5 of 104 registered voters = 4.81%
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CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Paul Paschall 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Will Montgomery 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

205 - BS22 0 of 104 registered voters = 0.00%

Official Results
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8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Paul Paschall 0 0.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00%
Will Montgomery 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

215 - BS22 4 of 111 registered voters = 3.60%
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CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Paul Paschall 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Will Montgomery 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

225 - BS22 0 of 0 registered voters = 0.00%
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CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Paul Paschall 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Will Montgomery 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

230 - BS22 0 of 6 registered voters = 0.00%
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CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Paul Paschall 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
Will Montgomery 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

305 - BS22 1 of 38 registered voters = 2.63%
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CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Paul Paschall 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Will Montgomery 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

335 - BS22 0 of 72 registered voters = 0.00%
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CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Paul Paschall 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Will Montgomery 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

350 - BS22 0 of 10 registered voters = 0.00%
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ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremiah Stoker 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Forrest Collins 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lynn Morgan 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
Miles D. Lewis 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Leia Brown 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Kelli Stahl 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

260 - BS23 1 of 40 registered voters = 2.50%
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CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Paul Paschall 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Will Montgomery 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

260 - BS23 1 of 40 registered voters = 2.50%
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ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremiah Stoker 0 0.00% 1 14.29% 5 55.56% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 37.50%
Forrest Collins 0 0.00% 6 85.71% 4 44.44% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 10 62.50%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 7 100.00% 9 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 16 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 1 0 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lynn Morgan 0 0.00% 2 28.57% 3 33.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 31.25%
Miles D. Lewis 0 0.00% 1 14.29% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 6.25%
Leia Brown 0 0.00% 3 42.86% 3 33.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 37.50%
Kelli Stahl 0 0.00% 1 14.29% 3 33.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 25.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 7 100.00% 9 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 16 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 1 0 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

410 - BS23 20 of 293 registered voters = 6.83%
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CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Paul Paschall 0 0.00% 7 70.00% 6 60.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13 65.00%
Will Montgomery 0 0.00% 3 30.00% 4 40.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 7 35.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 10 100.00% 10 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 20 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

410 - BS23 20 of 293 registered voters = 6.83%
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AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeremy May 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Bill Lane 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 7 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lisa Rettew 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Jeff Edwards 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

105 - BS24 0 of 27 registered voters = 0.00%
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CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Paul Paschall 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Will Montgomery 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

105 - BS24 0 of 27 registered voters = 0.00%
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CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Paul Paschall 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Will Montgomery 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

MILLSAP INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - THREE YEAR TERM - Vote for none, one or two
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Heidi Ritthaler 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Ryan Shands 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Sunny Bates 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

MILLSAP INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - ONE YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Shelby Humphrey 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Whittney Gilbert 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

225 - BS25 0 of 0 registered voters = 0.00%
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CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Paul Paschall 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Will Montgomery 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

MILLSAP INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - THREE YEAR TERM - Vote for none, one or two
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Heidi Ritthaler 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Ryan Shands 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Sunny Bates 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

MILLSAP INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - ONE YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Shelby Humphrey 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Whittney Gilbert 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

235 - BS25 0 of 2 registered voters = 0.00%
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CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Paul Paschall 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00%
Will Montgomery 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 1 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 33.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 25.00%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 1 33.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 50.00%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 33.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 25.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

135 - BS26 4 of 33 registered voters = 12.12%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 1 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 1 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

135 - BS26 4 of 33 registered voters = 12.12%
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CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Paul Paschall 1 100.00% 40 90.91% 25 92.59% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 66 91.67%
Will Montgomery 0 0.00% 4 9.09% 2 7.41% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 8.33%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 44 100.00% 27 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 72 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 1 1 0 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 1 100.00% 37 100.00% 24 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 62 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 37 100.00% 24 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 62 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 8 4 0 0 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 1 50.00% 10 25.00% 12 48.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 23 34.33%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 16 40.00% 8 32.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 24 35.82%
Devon Flowers 1 50.00% 14 35.00% 5 20.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 20 29.85%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 40 100.00% 25 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 67 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 3 0 0 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

200 - BS26 75 of 1,892 registered voters = 3.96%

Official Results
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8746 of 108774 = 8.04%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 1 100.00% 36 100.00% 24 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 61 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 36 100.00% 24 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 61 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 9 4 0 0 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 1 100.00% 33 100.00% 22 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 56 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 33 100.00% 22 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 56 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 12 6 0 0 19
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

200 - BS26 75 of 1,892 registered voters = 3.96%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%
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0 of 143 = 0.00%
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CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Paul Paschall 2 66.67% 36 83.72% 12 92.31% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 50 84.75%
Will Montgomery 1 33.33% 7 16.28% 1 7.69% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 9 15.25%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 43 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 59 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 1 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 2 100.00% 29 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 44 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 29 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 44 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 15 1 0 0 17
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 1 33.33% 8 18.60% 3 21.43% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12 20.00%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 13 30.23% 8 57.14% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 21 35.00%
Devon Flowers 2 66.67% 22 51.16% 3 21.43% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 27 45.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 43 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 60 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

205 - BS26 61 of 1,882 registered voters = 3.24%

Official Results
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8746 of 108774 = 8.04%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 2 100.00% 26 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 42 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 26 100.00% 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 42 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 18 0 0 0 19
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 2 100.00% 26 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 41 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 26 100.00% 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 41 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 18 1 0 0 20
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

205 - BS26 61 of 1,882 registered voters = 3.24%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%
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0 of 143 = 0.00%
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CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Paul Paschall 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Will Montgomery 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

215 - BS26 0 of 2 registered voters = 0.00%

Official Results
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Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%

PARKER COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

5/3/2025
Page 227

Precinct Results Report

May 3, 2025 Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

8:46 AM
05/14/2025



WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

215 - BS26 0 of 2 registered voters = 0.00%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Paul Paschall 0 0.00% 6 85.71% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 88.89%
Will Montgomery 0 0.00% 1 14.29% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 11.11%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 7 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 9 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 0 0.00% 5 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 7 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 5 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 0 0 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 4 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 40.00%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 3 37.50% 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 40.00%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 1 12.50% 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 20.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 8 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 10 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

230 - BS26 10 of 135 registered voters = 7.41%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 0 0.00% 5 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 5 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 1 0 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 0 0.00% 5 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 5 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 1 0 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

230 - BS26 10 of 135 registered voters = 7.41%

Official Results
Registered Voters
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CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Paul Paschall 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
Will Montgomery 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

235 - BS26 1 of 31 registered voters = 3.23%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

235 - BS26 1 of 31 registered voters = 3.23%
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CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Paul Paschall 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Will Montgomery 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

245 - BS26 0 of 10 registered voters = 0.00%
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0 of 143 = 0.00%

PARKER COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

5/3/2025
Page 233

Precinct Results Report

May 3, 2025 Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

8:46 AM
05/14/2025



WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

245 - BS26 0 of 10 registered voters = 0.00%

Official Results
Registered Voters
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0 of 143 = 0.00%
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CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Paul Paschall 0 0.00% 2 66.67% 6 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 88.89%
Will Montgomery 0 0.00% 1 33.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 11.11%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 6 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 9 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 2 0 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 2 66.67% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 80.00%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 1 33.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 20.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 4 0 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

250 - BS26 9 of 103 registered voters = 8.74%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 3 0 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 2 0 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

250 - BS26 9 of 103 registered voters = 8.74%
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CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Paul Paschall 3 100.00% 43 72.88% 16 69.57% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 62 72.94%
Will Montgomery 0 0.00% 16 27.12% 7 30.43% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 23 27.06%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 59 100.00% 23 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 85 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 3 100.00% 50 100.00% 19 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 72 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 50 100.00% 19 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 72 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 10 4 0 0 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 3 100.00% 17 29.82% 5 22.73% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 25 30.49%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 25 43.86% 10 45.45% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 35 42.68%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 15 26.32% 7 31.82% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 22 26.83%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 57 100.00% 22 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 82 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 1 0 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

255 - BS26 86 of 1,979 registered voters = 4.35%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 3 100.00% 48 100.00% 21 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 72 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 48 100.00% 21 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 72 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 12 2 0 0 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 3 100.00% 48 100.00% 19 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 70 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 48 100.00% 19 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 70 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 12 4 0 0 16
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

255 - BS26 86 of 1,979 registered voters = 4.35%
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Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
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CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Paul Paschall 0 0.00% 134 95.04% 89 92.71% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 223 93.70%
Will Montgomery 1 100.00% 7 4.96% 7 7.29% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15 6.30%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 141 100.00% 96 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 238 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 2 0 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 0 0.00% 124 100.00% 77 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 201 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 124 100.00% 77 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 201 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 19 21 0 0 41
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 65 48.51% 46 53.49% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 111 50.23%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 49 36.57% 32 37.21% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 81 36.65%
Devon Flowers 1 100.00% 20 14.93% 8 9.30% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 29 13.12%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 134 100.00% 86 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 221 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 9 12 0 0 21
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 0 0.00% 117 100.00% 72 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 189 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 117 100.00% 72 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 189 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 26 26 0 0 53
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 0 0.00% 113 100.00% 67 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 180 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 113 100.00% 67 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 180 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 30 31 0 0 62
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

260 - BS26 242 of 3,883 registered voters = 6.23%
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PARKER COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

5/3/2025
Page 240

Precinct Results Report

May 3, 2025 Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

8:46 AM
05/14/2025



CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Paul Paschall 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Will Montgomery 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Dan Woods 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

265 - BS26 1 of 8 registered voters = 12.50%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%

PARKER COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

5/3/2025
Page 241

Precinct Results Report

May 3, 2025 Election Results

Run Time
Run Date

8:46 AM
05/14/2025



WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

265 - BS26 1 of 8 registered voters = 12.50%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
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CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Paul Paschall 0 0.00% 70 85.37% 39 95.12% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 109 88.62%
Will Montgomery 0 0.00% 12 14.63% 2 4.88% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14 11.38%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 82 100.00% 41 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 123 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 2 0 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 0 0.00% 60 100.00% 31 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 91 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 60 100.00% 31 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 91 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 23 12 0 0 35
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 25 30.49% 10 27.78% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 35 29.66%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 32 39.02% 12 33.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 44 37.29%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 25 30.49% 14 38.89% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 39 33.05%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 82 100.00% 36 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 118 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 7 0 0 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

300 - BS26 126 of 1,775 registered voters = 7.10%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 0 0.00% 63 100.00% 29 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 92 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 63 100.00% 29 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 92 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 20 14 0 0 34
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 0 0.00% 64 100.00% 27 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 91 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 64 100.00% 27 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 91 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 19 16 0 0 35
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

300 - BS26 126 of 1,775 registered voters = 7.10%

Official Results
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CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Paul Paschall 4 100.00% 87 87.00% 59 93.65% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 150 89.82%
Will Montgomery 0 0.00% 13 13.00% 4 6.35% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 17 10.18%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 100 100.00% 63 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 167 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 6 1 0 0 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 4 100.00% 79 100.00% 52 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 135 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 79 100.00% 52 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 135 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 27 12 0 0 39
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 3 75.00% 36 35.64% 26 42.62% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 65 39.16%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 32 31.68% 23 37.70% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 55 33.13%
Devon Flowers 1 25.00% 33 32.67% 12 19.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 46 27.71%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 101 100.00% 61 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 166 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 3 0 0 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 4 100.00% 75 100.00% 50 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 129 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 75 100.00% 50 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 129 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 31 14 0 0 45
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 4 100.00% 70 100.00% 49 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 123 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 70 100.00% 49 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 123 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 36 15 0 0 51
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

305 - BS26 174 of 3,662 registered voters = 4.75%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%
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CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Paul Paschall 4 100.00% 44 84.62% 25 92.59% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 73 87.95%
Will Montgomery 0 0.00% 8 15.38% 2 7.41% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 10 12.05%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 52 100.00% 27 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 83 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 1 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 4 100.00% 41 100.00% 20 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 65 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 41 100.00% 20 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 65 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 11 8 0 0 19
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 13 27.66% 2 7.69% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15 19.48%
Dan Woods 4 100.00% 22 46.81% 12 46.15% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 38 49.35%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 12 25.53% 12 46.15% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 24 31.17%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 47 100.00% 26 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 77 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 2 0 0 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

310 - BS26 84 of 1,959 registered voters = 4.29%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 4 100.00% 38 100.00% 20 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 62 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 38 100.00% 20 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 62 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 14 8 0 0 22
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 4 100.00% 38 100.00% 18 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 60 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 38 100.00% 18 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 60 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 14 10 0 0 24
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

310 - BS26 84 of 1,959 registered voters = 4.29%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%
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CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Paul Paschall 7 100.00% 178 90.36% 77 89.53% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 262 90.34%
Will Montgomery 0 0.00% 19 9.64% 9 10.47% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 28 9.66%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 197 100.00% 86 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 290 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 2 0 0 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 5 100.00% 163 100.00% 76 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 244 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 163 100.00% 76 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 244 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 37 12 0 0 51
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 2 40.00% 76 40.43% 29 37.66% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 107 39.63%
Dan Woods 2 40.00% 79 42.02% 28 36.36% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 109 40.37%
Devon Flowers 1 20.00% 33 17.55% 20 25.97% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 54 20.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 188 100.00% 77 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 270 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 12 11 0 0 25
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 5 100.00% 160 100.00% 67 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 232 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 160 100.00% 67 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 232 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 40 21 0 0 63
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 3 100.00% 156 100.00% 64 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 223 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 156 100.00% 64 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 223 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 44 24 0 0 72
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

315 - BS26 295 of 4,430 registered voters = 6.66%

Official Results
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CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Paul Paschall 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Will Montgomery 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

325 - BS26 0 of 2 registered voters = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

325 - BS26 0 of 2 registered voters = 0.00%
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CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Paul Paschall 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Will Montgomery 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

330 - BS26 0 of 6 registered voters = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

330 - BS26 0 of 6 registered voters = 0.00%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Paul Paschall 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Will Montgomery 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

335 - BS26 0 of 1 registered voters = 0.00%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

335 - BS26 0 of 1 registered voters = 0.00%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Paul Paschall 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
Will Montgomery 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

350 - BS26 2 of 29 registered voters = 6.90%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

350 - BS26 2 of 29 registered voters = 6.90%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Paul Paschall 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
Will Montgomery 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

415 - BS26 2 of 6 registered voters = 33.33%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

415 - BS26 2 of 6 registered voters = 33.33%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Paul Paschall 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 3 75.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 80.00%
Will Montgomery 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 25.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 20.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 40.00%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 2 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 60.00%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

445 - BS26 5 of 63 registered voters = 7.94%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

445 - BS26 5 of 63 registered voters = 7.94%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Paul Paschall 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
Will Montgomery 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Adam Feriend 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Samuel Stephens 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00%
Dan Woods 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00%
Devon Flowers 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

450 - BS26 2 of 274 registered voters = 0.73%
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WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wally Wallace 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kindra D. Lucia 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

450 - BS26 2 of 274 registered voters = 0.73%

Official Results
Registered Voters

8746 of 108774 = 8.04%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 143 = 0.00%
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MILLSAP INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - THREE YEAR TERM - Vote for none, one or two
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Heidi Ritthaler 0 0.00% 2 40.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 40.00%
Ryan Shands 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Sunny Bates 0 0.00% 3 60.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 60.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

MILLSAP INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - ONE YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM - Vote for none or one
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Shelby Humphrey 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Whittney Gilbert 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

*** End of report ***

MILLSAP ISD - BS27 3 of 91 registered voters = 3.30%
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	265 - BS2
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one

	345 - BS2
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one

	400 - BS2
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one

	410 - BS2
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one

	415 - BS2
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one

	420 - BS2
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one

	430 - BS2
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one

	435 - BS2
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one

	440 - BS2
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one

	445 - BS2
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one

	450 - BS2
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one

	455 - BS2
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one

	100 - BS3
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 6 - Vote for none or one
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 7 - Vote for none or one

	105 - BS3
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 6 - Vote for none or one
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 7 - Vote for none or one

	110 - BS3
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 6 - Vote for none or one
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 7 - Vote for none or one

	111 - BS3
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 6 - Vote for none or one
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 7 - Vote for none or one

	115 - BS3
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 6 - Vote for none or one
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 7 - Vote for none or one

	130 - BS3
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 6 - Vote for none or one
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 7 - Vote for none or one

	135 - BS3
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 6 - Vote for none or one
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 7 - Vote for none or one

	400 - BS3
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 6 - Vote for none or one
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 7 - Vote for none or one

	225 - BS4
	MILLSAP INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - THREE YEAR TERM - Vote for none, one or two
	MILLSAP INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - ONE YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM - Vote for none or one

	235 - BS4
	MILLSAP INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - THREE YEAR TERM - Vote for none, one or two
	MILLSAP INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - ONE YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM - Vote for none or one

	320 - BS4
	MILLSAP INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - THREE YEAR TERM - Vote for none, one or two
	MILLSAP INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - ONE YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM - Vote for none or one

	335 - BS4
	MILLSAP INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - THREE YEAR TERM - Vote for none, one or two
	MILLSAP INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - ONE YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM - Vote for none or one

	340 - BS4
	MILLSAP INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - THREE YEAR TERM - Vote for none, one or two
	MILLSAP INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - ONE YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM - Vote for none or one

	350 - BS4
	MILLSAP INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - THREE YEAR TERM - Vote for none, one or two
	MILLSAP INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - ONE YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM - Vote for none or one

	100 - BS5
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A

	110 - BS5
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A

	115 - BS5
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A

	120 - BS5
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A

	125 - BS5
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A

	130 - BS5
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A

	135 - BS5
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A

	140 - BS5
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A

	210 - BS5
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A

	240 - BS5
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A

	135 - BS6
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	205 - BS6
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	210 - BS6
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	215 - BS6
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	230 - BS6
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	235 - BS6
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	240 - BS6
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	245 - BS6
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	250 - BS6
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	260 - BS6
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	265 - BS6
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	315 - BS6
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	320 - BS6
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	325 - BS6
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	330 - BS6
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	335 - BS6
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	345 - BS6
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	350 - BS6
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	400 - BS6
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	410 - BS6
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	415 - BS6
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	445 - BS6
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	450 - BS6
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	140 - BS7
	Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three

	210 - BS7
	Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three

	430 - BS8
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF ALEDO Mayor - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF ALEDO City Council Place 2 - Vote for none or one

	435 - BS8
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF ALEDO Mayor - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF ALEDO City Council Place 2 - Vote for none or one

	440 - BS8
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF ALEDO Mayor - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF ALEDO City Council Place 2 - Vote for none or one

	415 - BS9
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF FORT WORTH City Council, Mayor - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF FORT WORTH City Council, District 3 - Vote for none or one

	440 - BS9
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF FORT WORTH City Council, Mayor - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF FORT WORTH City Council, District 3 - Vote for none or one

	455 - BS9
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF FORT WORTH City Council, Mayor - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF FORT WORTH City Council, District 3 - Vote for none or one

	110 - BS11
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 6 - Vote for none or one
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 7 - Vote for none or one
	SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF RENO PROPOSITION A
	SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF RENO PROPOSITION B

	115 - BS11
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 6 - Vote for none or one
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 7 - Vote for none or one
	SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF RENO PROPOSITION A
	SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF RENO PROPOSITION B

	110 - BS12
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF RENO PROPOSITION A
	SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF RENO PROPOSITION B
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A

	115 - BS12
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF RENO PROPOSITION A
	SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF RENO PROPOSITION B
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A

	120 - BS13
	CITY OF SPRINGTOWN Mayor - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF SPRINGTOWN City Council Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF SPRINGTOWN City Council Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A

	125 - BS13
	CITY OF SPRINGTOWN Mayor - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF SPRINGTOWN City Council Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF SPRINGTOWN City Council Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A

	130 - BS13
	CITY OF SPRINGTOWN Mayor - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF SPRINGTOWN City Council Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF SPRINGTOWN City Council Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A

	240 - BS13
	CITY OF SPRINGTOWN Mayor - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF SPRINGTOWN City Council Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF SPRINGTOWN City Council Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A

	240 - BS14
	CITY OF SPRINGTOWN Mayor - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF SPRINGTOWN City Council Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF SPRINGTOWN City Council Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	410 - BS15
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF WILLOW PARK MAYOR - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF WILLOW PARK CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1 - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF WILLOW PARK CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2 - Vote for none or one

	415 - BS15
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF WILLOW PARK MAYOR - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF WILLOW PARK CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1 - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF WILLOW PARK CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2 - Vote for none or one

	435 - BS15
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF WILLOW PARK MAYOR - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF WILLOW PARK CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1 - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF WILLOW PARK CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2 - Vote for none or one

	450 - BS15
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF WILLOW PARK MAYOR - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF WILLOW PARK CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1 - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF WILLOW PARK CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2 - Vote for none or one

	400 - BS16
	CITY OF WILLOW PARK MAYOR - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF WILLOW PARK CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1 - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF WILLOW PARK CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	410 - BS16
	CITY OF WILLOW PARK MAYOR - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF WILLOW PARK CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1 - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF WILLOW PARK CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	415 - BS16
	CITY OF WILLOW PARK MAYOR - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF WILLOW PARK CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1 - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF WILLOW PARK CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	105 - BS17
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 6 - Vote for none or one
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 7 - Vote for none or one
	Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three

	110 - BS17
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 6 - Vote for none or one
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 7 - Vote for none or one
	Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three

	115 - BS17
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 6 - Vote for none or one
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 7 - Vote for none or one
	Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three

	130 - BS17
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 6 - Vote for none or one
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 7 - Vote for none or one
	Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three

	105 - BS18
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A

	115 - BS18
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A

	120 - BS18
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A

	125 - BS18
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A

	130 - BS18
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A

	140 - BS18
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A

	210 - BS18
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A

	240 - BS18
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A

	135 - BS19
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
	Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three

	230 - BS19
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
	Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three

	240 - BS19
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
	Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three

	245 - BS19
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one
	Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three

	105 - BS20
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
	SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF RENO PROPOSITION A
	SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF RENO PROPOSITION B
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A

	110 - BS20
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
	SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF RENO PROPOSITION A
	SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF RENO PROPOSITION B
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A

	115 - BS20
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
	SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF RENO PROPOSITION A
	SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF RENO PROPOSITION B
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A

	125 - BS20
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
	SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF RENO PROPOSITION A
	SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF RENO PROPOSITION B
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A

	130 - BS20
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
	SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF RENO PROPOSITION A
	SPECIAL ELECTION CITY OF RENO PROPOSITION B
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A

	120 - BS21
	CITY OF SPRINGTOWN Mayor - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF SPRINGTOWN City Council Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF SPRINGTOWN City Council Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A

	125 - BS21
	CITY OF SPRINGTOWN Mayor - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF SPRINGTOWN City Council Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF SPRINGTOWN City Council Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A

	130 - BS21
	CITY OF SPRINGTOWN Mayor - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF SPRINGTOWN City Council Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF SPRINGTOWN City Council Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A

	240 - BS21
	CITY OF SPRINGTOWN Mayor - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF SPRINGTOWN City Council Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF SPRINGTOWN City Council Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 1 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	Walnut Creek Special Utility District, Directors - Vote for none, one, two or three
	SPRINGTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOND ELECTION  PROPOSITION A

	205 - BS22
	CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one

	215 - BS22
	CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one

	225 - BS22
	CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one

	230 - BS22
	CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one

	305 - BS22
	CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one

	335 - BS22
	CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one

	350 - BS22
	CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one

	260 - BS23
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one

	410 - BS23
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one
	ALEDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT  TRUSTEE PLACE 5 - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one

	105 - BS24
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 6 - Vote for none or one
	AZLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Trustee - Place 7 - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one

	225 - BS25
	CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
	MILLSAP INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - THREE YEAR TERM - Vote for none, one or two
	MILLSAP INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - ONE YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM - Vote for none or one

	235 - BS25
	CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
	MILLSAP INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - THREE YEAR TERM - Vote for none, one or two
	MILLSAP INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - ONE YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM - Vote for none or one

	135 - BS26
	CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	200 - BS26
	CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	205 - BS26
	CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	215 - BS26
	CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	230 - BS26
	CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	235 - BS26
	CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	245 - BS26
	CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	250 - BS26
	CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	255 - BS26
	CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	260 - BS26
	CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	265 - BS26
	CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	300 - BS26
	CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	305 - BS26
	CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	310 - BS26
	CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	315 - BS26
	CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	325 - BS26
	CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	330 - BS26
	CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	335 - BS26
	CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	350 - BS26
	CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	415 - BS26
	CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	445 - BS26
	CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	450 - BS26
	CITY OF WEATHERFORD Mayor - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 4 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 5 - Vote for none or one
	WEATHERFORD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Vote for none or one

	MILLSAP ISD - BS27
	MILLSAP INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - THREE YEAR TERM - Vote for none, one or two
	MILLSAP INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - ONE YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM - Vote for none or one


